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Meet Entry Statistics

59th MILO/PRM MIAG DIVING
CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024

Friday, 10 May, 2024 ~ Sunday, 12 May, 2024

NATIONAL AQUATIC CENTRE BUKIT JALIL

KUALA LUMPUR

KUALA LUMPUR

Women

AMANI QAIRINA AZNI (2012) AMEERA IRDINA BINTO
MAZWAN (2005) 

ANGELINE LEE JINGLING
(2005) 

CELESTE LEE QIN (2006) LEA ZAIRA MOHD ZARIZ
(2013) 

LEE YIAT QING (2008) 

NG JIA GEE (2010) ONG JIA LE (2005) TENG HUI XUE (2008) 

Men

CAYDEN LIN ZI HERNG (2014) CHOO JIN WEI (2008) DONALD CHEN DA WIN (2010)

LAI EASON (2011) NURQAYYUM NAZMI BIN
MOHAMAD NAZMI (2006) 

TAH ZHE MING TRISTAN
(2012) 

YONG RUI JIE (2006) 

Team: 16

PENANG

Women

NUR ARISSA QAIREEN BINTI
AZRIZAL (2012) 

Men

AFRAZ MIQAEL BIN
NORAZLAN (2012) 

JORDAN LIM ZHONG THERN
(2011) 

Team: 3

PERAK

Women

CECELIA OLIVIA (2011) FABIANA ANDERIANNA (2012) PRISILIA CHONG YAO (2007) 

SITI NURUL JANNAH (2012) 

Men

ASYRAAF HAIKAL ASYRAD
(2007) 

CHAN MIN HERN (2007) MEGAT SYAKIR HASHIM
(2010) 

MUHD AHZA (2006) YEE HAN LIN (2012) 

Team: 9
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SABAH

Women

DEA BUTIZA HAIDIE (2012) HANNA MARIE SUIKING (2012) LYRA NURAMANDA RASHA
BINTI RAFFIE (2011) 

MARY KAYLA CLARENCE
ONGKUDON (2011) 

TIANA JEZMINE BINTI MOHD
RADZLI (2011) 

Men

ADRIAN NORMAN LIGADU BIN
ABDULLAH (2012) 

JULFADDLI BI JALI (2003) LEV MACKENZIE LEOPOLD
(2012) 

MOHD AYRON SHADWAZ BIN
SHAEM (2009) 

MUHAMMAD ANILRIAN
NORMATRUD ABDULLAH
(2006) 

ONELL LEE (2012) 

Team: 11

SARAWAK

Women

DAYANG NURSHARZYRA
BINTI AWANG NASARUDDIN
(2007) 

EILISHA RANIA ABRIAL
RAJAGOPAL (2006) 

NUR ARYNA BALQIS BINTI
AFENDI (2013) 

NUR IKMAS DARWISYAH
BINTI IKERAM (2012) 

NURUL FARISYA ALIA BINTI
AFENDI (2010) 

TRISYA ANN VOON (2010) 

Men

AWANG SHARZAN NASRIN
BIN AWANG NASARUDDIN
(2005) 

ELVIS PRIESTLY AK
CLEMENT (2006) 

JARED AIDEN ANAK HAROLD
(2007) 

MUHAMMMD LUTFIR
RAHMAN BIN MOHAMMD
RAZAK (2009) 

SAMUEL CHUNG SHI YEN
(2011) 

SOH TZE KANG (2007) 

Team: 12

SINGAPORE

Women

ADRIELLE ELIZABETH TAN
GIM WEI (2011) 

AINSLEE KWANG JIA ERN
(2011) 

ALEXANDRA YEO LESHI
(2010) 

ALYCIA CHARLOTTE LIM
(2006) 

CAREN CHEN (2011) CLARA LIAW YANWEN (2006) 

FONG KAYYIAN (1996) MEGAN YOW KAI SI (2010) RYENNE CHAM (2011) 

SOPHIA ELIZABETH TAN
(2009) 

WONG YI RUI (2010) 

Men

LEE DEE OON TYLER (2010) LEE SHEN OON MAX (2007) NG GENG WEE AYDEN (2007) 

SAMUEL JOSH CHEW JIA KAI
(2008) 

Team: 15
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TERENGGANU

Women

ILYSSA IXORA BINTI IMRAN
(2009) 

UZLIFATIL JANNAH BINTI
ASHRAF (2009) 

Men

ARIF AISY BIN
ROSSHARISHAM (2011) 

MUHAMAD HAZIQ MUIZZUDIN
BIN MOHD ASRI (2009) 

MUHAMMAD HARIS BIN
MOHD REZAL (2005) 

NUR AIMAN DANIEL BIN
AZMAN (2007) 

Team: 6

Total divers: 72
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Meet Entries by Event

59th MILO/PRM MIAG DIVING
CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024

Friday, 10 May, 2024 ~ Sunday, 12 May, 2024

NATIONAL AQUATIC CENTRE BUKIT JALIL

KUALA LUMPUR

101 MEN 1M SPRINGBOARD (O)

KUALA LUMPURNURQAYYUM NAZMI BIN MOHAMAD NAZMI1

KUALA LUMPURYONG RUI JIE2

PERAKMUHD AHZA3

SABAHJULFADDLI BI JALI4

SARAWAKAWANG SHARZAN NASRIN BIN AWANG NASARUDDIN5

SINGAPORENG GENG WEE AYDEN6

TERENGGANUMUHAMMAD HARIS BIN MOHD REZAL7

TERENGGANUNUR AIMAN DANIEL BIN AZMAN8

Entries: 8

102 WOMEN 1M SPRINGBOARD (O)

KUALA LUMPURAMEERA IRDINA BINTO MAZWAN1

KUALA LUMPURONG JIA LE2

SINGAPOREFONG KAYYIAN3

Entries: 3

103 BOYS 1M SPRINGBOARD (A)

SINGAPORELEE SHEN OON MAX1

SINGAPORESAMUEL JOSH CHEW JIA KAI2

Entries: 2

104 GIRLS 1M SPRINGBOARD (A)

KUALA LUMPURTENG HUI XUE1

SARAWAKDAYANG NURSHARZYRA BINTI AWANG NASARUDDIN2

Entries: 2

105 BOYS 1M SPRINGBOARD (B)

SABAHMOHD AYRON SHADWAZ BIN SHAEM1

SARAWAKMUHAMMMD LUTFIR RAHMAN BIN MOHAMMD RAZAK2

SINGAPORELEE DEE OON TYLER3

TERENGGANUMUHAMAD HAZIQ MUIZZUDIN BIN MOHD ASRI4

Entries: 4

106 GIRLS 1M SPRINGBOARD (B)

SARAWAKTRISYA ANN VOON1

SINGAPOREALEXANDRA YEO LESHI2

SINGAPORESOPHIA ELIZABETH TAN3

SINGAPOREWONG YI RUI4

TERENGGANUILYSSA IXORA BINTI IMRAN5

TERENGGANUUZLIFATIL JANNAH BINTI ASHRAF6

Entries: 6

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 1 / 6 7:44 PM,   Sunday, 12 May, 2024



107 BOYS 1M SPRINGBOARD (C)

KUALA LUMPURCAYDEN LIN ZI HERNG1

KUALA LUMPURLAI EASON2

KUALA LUMPURTAH ZHE MING TRISTAN3

PENANGAFRAZ MIQAEL BIN NORAZLAN4

PENANGJORDAN LIM ZHONG THERN5

SABAHADRIAN NORMAN LIGADU BIN ABDULLAH6

SABAHLEV MACKENZIE LEOPOLD7

SABAHONELL LEE8

TERENGGANUARIF AISY BIN ROSSHARISHAM9

Entries: 9

108 GIRLS 1M SPRINGBOARD (C)

KUALA LUMPURAMANI QAIRINA AZNI1

KUALA LUMPURLEA ZAIRA MOHD ZARIZ2

PENANGNUR ARISSA QAIREEN BINTI AZRIZAL3

PERAKFABIANA ANDERIANNA4

PERAKSITI NURUL JANNAH5

SABAHDEA BUTIZA HAIDIE6

SABAHHANNA MARIE SUIKING7

SABAHLYRA NURAMANDA RASHA BINTI RAFFIE8

SABAHMARY KAYLA CLARENCE ONGKUDON9

SABAHTIANA JEZMINE BINTI MOHD RADZLI10

SARAWAKNUR IKMAS DARWISYAH BINTI IKERAM11

SINGAPORECAREN CHEN12

Entries: 12

109 MEN PLATFORM SYNCHRO (O)

KUALA LUMPURCHOO JIN WEI + DONALD CHEN DA WIN1

PENANGAFRAZ MIQAEL BIN NORAZLAN + JORDAN LIM ZHONG THERN2

PERAKMEGAT SYAKIR HASHIM + YEE HAN LIN3

SABAHONELL LEE + ADRIAN NORMAN LIGADU BIN ABDULLAH4

SARAWAKAWANG SHARZAN NASRIN BIN AWANG NASARUDDIN + MUHAMMMD LUTFIR RAHMAN BIN MOHAMMD RAZAK5

SARAWAKELVIS PRIESTLY AK CLEMENT + JARED AIDEN ANAK HAROLD6

TERENGGANUARIF AISY BIN ROSSHARISHAM + MUHAMAD HAZIQ MUIZZUDIN BIN MOHD ASRI7

Entries: 7

110  WOMEN PLATFORM SYNCHRO (O)

KUALA LUMPURANGELINE LEE JINGLING + AMEERA IRDINA BINTO MAZWAN1

PERAKCECELIA OLIVIA + SITI NURUL JANNAH2

SARAWAKEILISHA RANIA ABRIAL RAJAGOPAL + NURUL FARISYA ALIA BINTI AFENDI3

SINGAPOREAINSLEE KWANG JIA ERN + RYENNE CHAM4

Entries: 4

201 MEN 3M SPRINGBOARD SYNCHRO (O)

KUALA LUMPURNURQAYYUM NAZMI BIN MOHAMAD NAZMI + YONG RUI JIE1

PENANGAFRAZ MIQAEL BIN NORAZLAN + JORDAN LIM ZHONG THERN2

PERAKCHAN MIN HERN + MUHD AHZA3

SABAHJULFADDLI BI JALI + MUHAMMAD ANILRIAN NORMATRUD ABDULLAH4

SARAWAKSOH TZE KANG + AWANG SHARZAN NASRIN BIN AWANG NASARUDDIN5

Entries: 5
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202 WOMEN 3M SPRINGBOARD SYNCHRO (O)

KUALA LUMPURAMEERA IRDINA BINTO MAZWAN + ANGELINE LEE JINGLING1

KUALA LUMPURLEE YIAT QING + TENG HUI XUE2

PERAKSITI NURUL JANNAH + CECELIA OLIVIA3

SABAHHANNA MARIE SUIKING + TIANA JEZMINE BINTI MOHD RADZLI4

SARAWAKDAYANG NURSHARZYRA BINTI AWANG NASARUDDIN + EILISHA RANIA ABRIAL RAJAGOPAL5

SINGAPOREAINSLEE KWANG JIA ERN + ADRIELLE ELIZABETH TAN GIM WEI6

TERENGGANUUZLIFATIL JANNAH BINTI ASHRAF + ILYSSA IXORA BINTI IMRAN7

Entries: 7

203 MEN 3M SPRINGBOARD (O)

KUALA LUMPURNURQAYYUM NAZMI BIN MOHAMAD NAZMI1

KUALA LUMPURYONG RUI JIE2

PERAKMUHD AHZA3

SABAHMUHAMMAD ANILRIAN NORMATRUD ABDULLAH4

SARAWAKAWANG SHARZAN NASRIN BIN AWANG NASARUDDIN5

SINGAPORENG GENG WEE AYDEN6

TERENGGANUMUHAMMAD HARIS BIN MOHD REZAL7

Entries: 7

204 WOMEN 3M SPRINGBOARD (O)

KUALA LUMPURCELESTE LEE QIN1

PERAKPRISILIA CHONG YAO2

SINGAPOREAINSLEE KWANG JIA ERN3

SINGAPOREALYCIA CHARLOTTE LIM4

SINGAPORECLARA LIAW YANWEN5

Entries: 5

205 BOYS 3M SPRINGBOARD (A)

SARAWAKELVIS PRIESTLY AK CLEMENT1

SARAWAKSOH TZE KANG2

SINGAPORESAMUEL JOSH CHEW JIA KAI3

Entries: 3

206 GIRLS 3M SPRINGBOARD (A)

KUALA LUMPURLEE YIAT QING1

KUALA LUMPURTENG HUI XUE2

SARAWAKDAYANG NURSHARZYRA BINTI AWANG NASARUDDIN3

Entries: 3

207 BOYS 3M SPRINGBOARD (B)

PERAKMEGAT SYAKIR HASHIM1

SABAHMOHD AYRON SHADWAZ BIN SHAEM2

SARAWAKMUHAMMMD LUTFIR RAHMAN BIN MOHAMMD RAZAK3

SINGAPORELEE DEE OON TYLER4

TERENGGANUMUHAMAD HAZIQ MUIZZUDIN BIN MOHD ASRI5

Entries: 5
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208 GIRLS 3M SPRINGBOARD (B)

SINGAPOREALEXANDRA YEO LESHI1

SINGAPORESOPHIA ELIZABETH TAN2

SINGAPOREWONG YI RUI3

TERENGGANUILYSSA IXORA BINTI IMRAN4

TERENGGANUUZLIFATIL JANNAH BINTI ASHRAF5

Entries: 5

209 BOYS 3M SPRINGBOARD (C)

KUALA LUMPURCAYDEN LIN ZI HERNG1

KUALA LUMPURLAI EASON2

KUALA LUMPURTAH ZHE MING TRISTAN3

PENANGAFRAZ MIQAEL BIN NORAZLAN4

PENANGJORDAN LIM ZHONG THERN5

PERAKYEE HAN LIN6

SABAHADRIAN NORMAN LIGADU BIN ABDULLAH7

SABAHLEV MACKENZIE LEOPOLD8

SABAHONELL LEE9

SARAWAKSAMUEL CHUNG SHI YEN10

TERENGGANUARIF AISY BIN ROSSHARISHAM11

Entries: 11

210 GIRLS 3M SPRINGBOARD (C)

KUALA LUMPURLEA ZAIRA MOHD ZARIZ1

PENANGNUR ARISSA QAIREEN BINTI AZRIZAL2

PERAKCECELIA OLIVIA3

PERAKSITI NURUL JANNAH4

SABAHDEA BUTIZA HAIDIE5

SABAHHANNA MARIE SUIKING6

SABAHLYRA NURAMANDA RASHA BINTI RAFFIE7

SABAHMARY KAYLA CLARENCE ONGKUDON8

SABAHTIANA JEZMINE BINTI MOHD RADZLI9

SARAWAKNUR ARYNA BALQIS BINTI AFENDI10

SARAWAKNUR IKMAS DARWISYAH BINTI IKERAM11

SINGAPOREADRIELLE ELIZABETH TAN GIM WEI12

SINGAPORECAREN CHEN13

SINGAPORERYENNE CHAM14

Entries: 14

301 MEN PLATFORM (O)

PERAKCHAN MIN HERN1

SABAHMUHAMMAD ANILRIAN NORMATRUD ABDULLAH2

SARAWAKAWANG SHARZAN NASRIN BIN AWANG NASARUDDIN3

Entries: 3

302 WOMEN PLATFORM (O)

PERAKPRISILIA CHONG YAO1

SARAWAKEILISHA RANIA ABRIAL RAJAGOPAL2

SINGAPOREAINSLEE KWANG JIA ERN3

SINGAPOREMEGAN YOW KAI SI4

Entries: 4
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303 BOYS PLATFORM (A)

KUALA LUMPURCHOO JIN WEI1

PERAKASYRAAF HAIKAL ASYRAD2

SARAWAKELVIS PRIESTLY AK CLEMENT3

SARAWAKJARED AIDEN ANAK HAROLD4

Entries: 4

305 BOYS PLATFORM (B)

KUALA LUMPURDONALD CHEN DA WIN1

PERAKMEGAT SYAKIR HASHIM2

SABAHMOHD AYRON SHADWAZ BIN SHAEM3

SARAWAKMUHAMMMD LUTFIR RAHMAN BIN MOHAMMD RAZAK4

TERENGGANUMUHAMAD HAZIQ MUIZZUDIN BIN MOHD ASRI5

Entries: 5

306 GIRLS PLATFORM (B)

KUALA LUMPURNG JIA GEE1

SARAWAKNURUL FARISYA ALIA BINTI AFENDI2

TERENGGANUUZLIFATIL JANNAH BINTI ASHRAF3

Entries: 3

307 BOYS PLATFORM (C)

PENANGAFRAZ MIQAEL BIN NORAZLAN1

PENANGJORDAN LIM ZHONG THERN2

PERAKYEE HAN LIN3

SABAHADRIAN NORMAN LIGADU BIN ABDULLAH4

SABAHLEV MACKENZIE LEOPOLD5

SABAHONELL LEE6

SARAWAKSAMUEL CHUNG SHI YEN7

TERENGGANUARIF AISY BIN ROSSHARISHAM8

Entries: 8

308 GIRLS PLATFORM (C)

PENANGNUR ARISSA QAIREEN BINTI AZRIZAL1

PERAKCECELIA OLIVIA2

PERAKFABIANA ANDERIANNA3

PERAKSITI NURUL JANNAH4

SABAHDEA BUTIZA HAIDIE5

SABAHHANNA MARIE SUIKING6

SABAHTIANA JEZMINE BINTI MOHD RADZLI7

SARAWAKNUR ARYNA BALQIS BINTI AFENDI8

SARAWAKNUR IKMAS DARWISYAH BINTI IKERAM9

SINGAPOREADRIELLE ELIZABETH TAN GIM WEI10

SINGAPORERYENNE CHAM11

Entries: 11
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309 MIXED 3M SPRINGBOARD SYNCHRO (O)

KUALA LUMPURCHOO JIN WEI + CELESTE LEE QIN1

KUALA LUMPURLEE YIAT QING + NURQAYYUM NAZMI BIN MOHAMAD NAZMI2

PENANGNUR ARISSA QAIREEN BINTI AZRIZAL + JORDAN LIM ZHONG THERN3

PERAKMUHD AHZA + PRISILIA CHONG YAO4

SABAHDEA BUTIZA HAIDIE + MOHD AYRON SHADWAZ BIN SHAEM5

SARAWAKDAYANG NURSHARZYRA BINTI AWANG NASARUDDIN + MUHAMMMD LUTFIR RAHMAN BIN MOHAMMD RAZAK6

TERENGGANUARIF AISY BIN ROSSHARISHAM + UZLIFATIL JANNAH BINTI ASHRAF7

Entries: 7

310 MIXED PLATFORM SYNCHRO (O)

PENANGJORDAN LIM ZHONG THERN + NUR ARISSA QAIREEN BINTI AZRIZAL1

PERAKCHAN MIN HERN + PRISILIA CHONG YAO2

SABAHLEV MACKENZIE LEOPOLD + DEA BUTIZA HAIDIE3

SARAWAKJARED AIDEN ANAK HAROLD + NURUL FARISYA ALIA BINTI AFENDI4

SARAWAKSAMUEL CHUNG SHI YEN + NUR IKMAS DARWISYAH BINTI IKERAM5

TERENGGANUARIF AISY BIN ROSSHARISHAM + UZLIFATIL JANNAH BINTI ASHRAF6

Entries: 6

Total entries: 173
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59th MILO/PRM MIAG DIVING 
CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024

NATIONAL AQUATIC CENTRE BUKIT JALIL

KUALA LUMPUR

Friday, 10 May, 2024 ~ Sunday, 12 May, 2024

Team Position
1st 3rd

SARAWAK 15 6 2

SINGAPORE 6 9 7

KUALA LUMPUR 3 7 6

PERAK 2 4 6

TERENGGANU 2 2 3

SABAH 1 1 2

PENANG 0 0 1
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59th MILO/PRM MIAG DIVING
CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024

NATIONAL AQUATIC CENTRE BUKIT JALIL

Friday, 10 May, 2024 ~ Sunday, 12 May, 2024

KUALA LUMPUR

Start Lists for Preliminaries

Start Name Born Representing Registration

101 MEN 1M SPRINGBOARD (O)

1 MUHAMMAD HARIS BIN MOHD REZAL 2005 TERENGGANU

2 JULFADDLI BI JALI 2003 SABAH

3 NUR AIMAN DANIEL BIN AZMAN 2007 TERENGGANU

4 YONG RUI JIE 2006 KUALA LUMPUR

5 NG GENG WEE AYDEN 2007 SINGAPORE

6 NURQAYYUM NAZMI BIN MOHAMAD
NAZMI

2006 KUALA LUMPUR

7 AWANG SHARZAN NASRIN BIN
AWANG NASARUDDIN

2005 SARAWAK

8 MUHD AHZA 2006 PERAK

102 WOMEN 1M SPRINGBOARD (O)

1 FONG KAYYIAN 1996 SINGAPORE

2 AMEERA IRDINA BINTO MAZWAN 2005 KUALA LUMPUR

3 ONG JIA LE 2005 KUALA LUMPUR

103 BOYS 1M SPRINGBOARD (A)

1 SAMUEL JOSH CHEW JIA KAI 2008 SINGAPORE

2 LEE SHEN OON MAX 2007 SINGAPORE

104 GIRLS 1M SPRINGBOARD (A)

1 TENG HUI XUE 2008 KUALA LUMPUR

2 DAYANG NURSHARZYRA BINTI
AWANG NASARUDDIN

2007 SARAWAK

105 BOYS 1M SPRINGBOARD (B)

1 LEE DEE OON TYLER 2010 SINGAPORE

2 MUHAMAD HAZIQ MUIZZUDIN BIN
MOHD ASRI

2009 TERENGGANU

3 MOHD AYRON SHADWAZ BIN SHAEM 2009 SABAH

4 MUHAMMMD LUTFIR RAHMAN BIN
MOHAMMD RAZAK

2009 SARAWAK

106 GIRLS 1M SPRINGBOARD (B)

1 SOPHIA ELIZABETH TAN 2009 SINGAPORE

2 TRISYA ANN VOON 2010 SARAWAK

3 UZLIFATIL JANNAH BINTI ASHRAF 2009 TERENGGANU

4 WONG YI RUI 2010 SINGAPORE

5 ILYSSA IXORA BINTI IMRAN 2009 TERENGGANU

6 ALEXANDRA YEO LESHI 2010 SINGAPORE
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Start Name Born Representing Registration

107 BOYS 1M SPRINGBOARD (C)

1 ONELL LEE 2012 SABAH

2 TAH ZHE MING TRISTAN 2012 KUALA LUMPUR

3 LAI EASON 2011 KUALA LUMPUR

4 LEV MACKENZIE LEOPOLD 2012 SABAH

5 AFRAZ MIQAEL BIN NORAZLAN 2012 PENANG

6 ARIF AISY BIN ROSSHARISHAM 2011 TERENGGANU

7 CAYDEN LIN ZI HERNG 2014 KUALA LUMPUR

8 ADRIAN NORMAN LIGADU BIN
ABDULLAH

2012 SABAH

9 JORDAN LIM ZHONG THERN 2011 PENANG

108 GIRLS 1M SPRINGBOARD (C)

1 SITI NURUL JANNAH 2012 PERAK

2 TIANA JEZMINE BINTI MOHD RADZLI 2011 SABAH

3 HANNA MARIE SUIKING 2012 SABAH

4 CAREN CHEN 2011 SINGAPORE

5 LYRA NURAMANDA RASHA BINTI
RAFFIE

2011 SABAH

6 FABIANA ANDERIANNA 2012 PERAK

7 NUR IKMAS DARWISYAH BINTI
IKERAM

2012 SARAWAK

8 LEA ZAIRA MOHD ZARIZ 2013 KUALA LUMPUR

9 MARY KAYLA CLARENCE ONGKUDON 2011 SABAH

10 AMANI QAIRINA AZNI 2012 KUALA LUMPUR

11 NUR ARISSA QAIREEN BINTI AZRIZAL 2012 PENANG

12 DEA BUTIZA HAIDIE 2012 SABAH

109 MEN PLATFORM SYNCHRO (O)

1 AFRAZ MIQAEL BIN NORAZLAN 2012 PENANG

JORDAN LIM ZHONG THERN 2011 PENANG

2 AWANG SHARZAN NASRIN BIN
AWANG NASARUDDIN

2005 SARAWAK

MUHAMMMD LUTFIR RAHMAN BIN
MOHAMMD RAZAK

2009 SARAWAK

3 ONELL LEE 2012 SABAH

ADRIAN NORMAN LIGADU BIN
ABDULLAH

2012 SABAH

4 MEGAT SYAKIR HASHIM 2010 PERAK

YEE HAN LIN 2012 PERAK

5 ELVIS PRIESTLY AK CLEMENT 2006 SARAWAK

JARED AIDEN ANAK HAROLD 2007 SARAWAK

6 CHOO JIN WEI 2008 KUALA LUMPUR

DONALD CHEN DA WIN 2010 KUALA LUMPUR

7 ARIF AISY BIN ROSSHARISHAM 2011 TERENGGANU

MUHAMAD HAZIQ MUIZZUDIN BIN
MOHD ASRI

2009 TERENGGANU
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Start Name Born Representing Registration

110  WOMEN PLATFORM SYNCHRO (O)

1 CECELIA OLIVIA 2011 PERAK

SITI NURUL JANNAH 2012 PERAK

2 ANGELINE LEE JINGLING 2005 KUALA LUMPUR

AMEERA IRDINA BINTO MAZWAN 2005 KUALA LUMPUR

3 AINSLEE KWANG JIA ERN 2011 SINGAPORE

RYENNE CHAM 2011 SINGAPORE

4 EILISHA RANIA ABRIAL RAJAGOPAL 2006 SARAWAK

NURUL FARISYA ALIA BINTI AFENDI 2010 SARAWAK

201 MEN 3M SPRINGBOARD SYNCHRO (O)

1 SOH TZE KANG 2007 SARAWAK

AWANG SHARZAN NASRIN BIN
AWANG NASARUDDIN

2005 SARAWAK

2 AFRAZ MIQAEL BIN NORAZLAN 2012 PENANG

JORDAN LIM ZHONG THERN 2011 PENANG

3 JULFADDLI BI JALI 2003 SABAH

MUHAMMAD ANILRIAN NORMATRUD
ABDULLAH

2006 SABAH

4 CHAN MIN HERN 2007 PERAK

MUHD AHZA 2006 PERAK

5 NURQAYYUM NAZMI BIN MOHAMAD
NAZMI

2006 KUALA LUMPUR

YONG RUI JIE 2006 KUALA LUMPUR

202 WOMEN 3M SPRINGBOARD SYNCHRO (O)

1 AINSLEE KWANG JIA ERN 2011 SINGAPORE

ADRIELLE ELIZABETH TAN GIM WEI 2011 SINGAPORE

2 SITI NURUL JANNAH 2012 PERAK

CECELIA OLIVIA 2011 PERAK

3 HANNA MARIE SUIKING 2012 SABAH

TIANA JEZMINE BINTI MOHD RADZLI 2011 SABAH

4 AMEERA IRDINA BINTO MAZWAN 2005 KUALA LUMPUR

ANGELINE LEE JINGLING 2005 KUALA LUMPUR

5 LEE YIAT QING 2008 KUALA LUMPUR

TENG HUI XUE 2008 KUALA LUMPUR

6 UZLIFATIL JANNAH BINTI ASHRAF 2009 TERENGGANU

ILYSSA IXORA BINTI IMRAN 2009 TERENGGANU

7 DAYANG NURSHARZYRA BINTI
AWANG NASARUDDIN

2007 SARAWAK

EILISHA RANIA ABRIAL RAJAGOPAL 2006 SARAWAK
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Start Name Born Representing Registration

203 MEN 3M SPRINGBOARD (O)

1 MUHAMMAD ANILRIAN NORMATRUD
ABDULLAH

2006 SABAH

2 YONG RUI JIE 2006 KUALA LUMPUR

3 NG GENG WEE AYDEN 2007 SINGAPORE

4 MUHAMMAD HARIS BIN MOHD REZAL 2005 TERENGGANU

5 AWANG SHARZAN NASRIN BIN
AWANG NASARUDDIN

2005 SARAWAK

6 MUHD AHZA 2006 PERAK

7 NURQAYYUM NAZMI BIN MOHAMAD
NAZMI

2006 KUALA LUMPUR

204 WOMEN 3M SPRINGBOARD (O)

1 CLARA LIAW YANWEN 2006 SINGAPORE

2 CELESTE LEE QIN 2006 KUALA LUMPUR

3 AINSLEE KWANG JIA ERN 2011 SINGAPORE

4 ALYCIA CHARLOTTE LIM 2006 SINGAPORE

5 PRISILIA CHONG YAO 2007 PERAK

205 BOYS 3M SPRINGBOARD (A)

1 SAMUEL JOSH CHEW JIA KAI 2008 SINGAPORE

2 ELVIS PRIESTLY AK CLEMENT 2006 SARAWAK

3 SOH TZE KANG 2007 SARAWAK

206 GIRLS 3M SPRINGBOARD (A)

1 TENG HUI XUE 2008 KUALA LUMPUR

2 LEE YIAT QING 2008 KUALA LUMPUR

3 DAYANG NURSHARZYRA BINTI
AWANG NASARUDDIN

2007 SARAWAK

207 BOYS 3M SPRINGBOARD (B)

1 MUHAMAD HAZIQ MUIZZUDIN BIN
MOHD ASRI

2009 TERENGGANU

2 MUHAMMMD LUTFIR RAHMAN BIN
MOHAMMD RAZAK

2009 SARAWAK

3 MOHD AYRON SHADWAZ BIN SHAEM 2009 SABAH

4 MEGAT SYAKIR HASHIM 2010 PERAK

5 LEE DEE OON TYLER 2010 SINGAPORE

208 GIRLS 3M SPRINGBOARD (B)

1 ILYSSA IXORA BINTI IMRAN 2009 TERENGGANU

2 WONG YI RUI 2010 SINGAPORE

3 SOPHIA ELIZABETH TAN 2009 SINGAPORE

4 ALEXANDRA YEO LESHI 2010 SINGAPORE

5 UZLIFATIL JANNAH BINTI ASHRAF 2009 TERENGGANU
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Start Name Born Representing Registration

209 BOYS 3M SPRINGBOARD (C)

1 ONELL LEE 2012 SABAH

2 LEV MACKENZIE LEOPOLD 2012 SABAH

3 TAH ZHE MING TRISTAN 2012 KUALA LUMPUR

4 AFRAZ MIQAEL BIN NORAZLAN 2012 PENANG

5 SAMUEL CHUNG SHI YEN 2011 SARAWAK

6 YEE HAN LIN 2012 PERAK

7 ADRIAN NORMAN LIGADU BIN
ABDULLAH

2012 SABAH

8 JORDAN LIM ZHONG THERN 2011 PENANG

9 LAI EASON 2011 KUALA LUMPUR

10 ARIF AISY BIN ROSSHARISHAM 2011 TERENGGANU

11 CAYDEN LIN ZI HERNG 2014 KUALA LUMPUR

210 GIRLS 3M SPRINGBOARD (C)

1 CAREN CHEN 2011 SINGAPORE

2 RYENNE CHAM 2011 SINGAPORE

3 DEA BUTIZA HAIDIE 2012 SABAH

4 LYRA NURAMANDA RASHA BINTI
RAFFIE

2011 SABAH

5 TIANA JEZMINE BINTI MOHD RADZLI 2011 SABAH

6 CECELIA OLIVIA 2011 PERAK

7 NUR ARISSA QAIREEN BINTI AZRIZAL 2012 PENANG

8 NUR IKMAS DARWISYAH BINTI
IKERAM

2012 SARAWAK

9 MARY KAYLA CLARENCE ONGKUDON 2011 SABAH

10 HANNA MARIE SUIKING 2012 SABAH

11 NUR ARYNA BALQIS BINTI AFENDI 2013 SARAWAK

12 SITI NURUL JANNAH 2012 PERAK

13 ADRIELLE ELIZABETH TAN GIM WEI 2011 SINGAPORE

14 LEA ZAIRA MOHD ZARIZ 2013 KUALA LUMPUR

301 MEN PLATFORM (O)

1 AWANG SHARZAN NASRIN BIN
AWANG NASARUDDIN

2005 SARAWAK

2 MUHAMMAD ANILRIAN NORMATRUD
ABDULLAH

2006 SABAH

3 CHAN MIN HERN 2007 PERAK

302 WOMEN PLATFORM (O)

1 PRISILIA CHONG YAO 2007 PERAK

2 MEGAN YOW KAI SI 2010 SINGAPORE

3 EILISHA RANIA ABRIAL RAJAGOPAL 2006 SARAWAK

4 AINSLEE KWANG JIA ERN 2011 SINGAPORE

303 BOYS PLATFORM (A)

1 ELVIS PRIESTLY AK CLEMENT 2006 SARAWAK

2 JARED AIDEN ANAK HAROLD 2007 SARAWAK

3 CHOO JIN WEI 2008 KUALA LUMPUR

4 ASYRAAF HAIKAL ASYRAD 2007 PERAK
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Start Name Born Representing Registration

305 BOYS PLATFORM (B)

1 MOHD AYRON SHADWAZ BIN SHAEM 2009 SABAH

2 MUHAMAD HAZIQ MUIZZUDIN BIN
MOHD ASRI

2009 TERENGGANU

3 MEGAT SYAKIR HASHIM 2010 PERAK

4 MUHAMMMD LUTFIR RAHMAN BIN
MOHAMMD RAZAK

2009 SARAWAK

5 DONALD CHEN DA WIN 2010 KUALA LUMPUR

306 GIRLS PLATFORM (B)

1 NURUL FARISYA ALIA BINTI AFENDI 2010 SARAWAK

2 UZLIFATIL JANNAH BINTI ASHRAF 2009 TERENGGANU

3 NG JIA GEE 2010 KUALA LUMPUR

307 BOYS PLATFORM (C)

1 LEV MACKENZIE LEOPOLD 2012 SABAH

2 ADRIAN NORMAN LIGADU BIN
ABDULLAH

2012 SABAH

3 SAMUEL CHUNG SHI YEN 2011 SARAWAK

4 ARIF AISY BIN ROSSHARISHAM 2011 TERENGGANU

5 JORDAN LIM ZHONG THERN 2011 PENANG

6 AFRAZ MIQAEL BIN NORAZLAN 2012 PENANG

7 YEE HAN LIN 2012 PERAK

8 ONELL LEE 2012 SABAH

308 GIRLS PLATFORM (C)

1 NUR IKMAS DARWISYAH BINTI
IKERAM

2012 SARAWAK

2 ADRIELLE ELIZABETH TAN GIM WEI 2011 SINGAPORE

3 SITI NURUL JANNAH 2012 PERAK

4 FABIANA ANDERIANNA 2012 PERAK

5 DEA BUTIZA HAIDIE 2012 SABAH

6 HANNA MARIE SUIKING 2012 SABAH

7 NUR ARYNA BALQIS BINTI AFENDI 2013 SARAWAK

8 TIANA JEZMINE BINTI MOHD RADZLI 2011 SABAH

9 NUR ARISSA QAIREEN BINTI AZRIZAL 2012 PENANG

10 RYENNE CHAM 2011 SINGAPORE

11 CECELIA OLIVIA 2011 PERAK
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Start Name Born Representing Registration

309 MIXED 3M SPRINGBOARD SYNCHRO (O)

1 DEA BUTIZA HAIDIE 2012 SABAH

MOHD AYRON SHADWAZ BIN SHAEM 2009 SABAH

2 DAYANG NURSHARZYRA BINTI
AWANG NASARUDDIN

2007 SARAWAK

MUHAMMMD LUTFIR RAHMAN BIN
MOHAMMD RAZAK

2009 SARAWAK

3 MUHD AHZA 2006 PERAK

PRISILIA CHONG YAO 2007 PERAK

4 LEE YIAT QING 2008 KUALA LUMPUR

NURQAYYUM NAZMI BIN MOHAMAD
NAZMI

2006 KUALA LUMPUR

5 CHOO JIN WEI 2008 KUALA LUMPUR

CELESTE LEE QIN 2006 KUALA LUMPUR

6 NUR ARISSA QAIREEN BINTI AZRIZAL 2012 PENANG

JORDAN LIM ZHONG THERN 2011 PENANG

7 ARIF AISY BIN ROSSHARISHAM 2011 TERENGGANU

UZLIFATIL JANNAH BINTI ASHRAF 2009 TERENGGANU

310 MIXED PLATFORM SYNCHRO (O)

1 JARED AIDEN ANAK HAROLD 2007 SARAWAK

NURUL FARISYA ALIA BINTI AFENDI 2010 SARAWAK

2 CHAN MIN HERN 2007 PERAK

PRISILIA CHONG YAO 2007 PERAK

3 LEV MACKENZIE LEOPOLD 2012 SABAH

DEA BUTIZA HAIDIE 2012 SABAH

4 ARIF AISY BIN ROSSHARISHAM 2011 TERENGGANU

UZLIFATIL JANNAH BINTI ASHRAF 2009 TERENGGANU

5 JORDAN LIM ZHONG THERN 2011 PENANG

NUR ARISSA QAIREEN BINTI AZRIZAL 2012 PENANG

6 SAMUEL CHUNG SHI YEN 2011 SARAWAK

NUR IKMAS DARWISYAH BINTI
IKERAM

2012 SARAWAK
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101 MEN 1M SPRINGBOARD (O)

Friday, 10 May, 2024

59th MILO/PRM MIAG DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS
2024

NATIONAL AQUATIC CENTRE BUKIT JALIL

KUALA LUMPUR

Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

7.0.7.3

NURQAYYUM NAZMI BIN MOHAMAD NAZMI (2006) -- KUALA LUMPUR  1

105B 1 2.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 21.5 55.90 55.90Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 20.0 62.00 117.90Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 1 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 22.0 66.00 183.90Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 1 3.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 48.00 231.90Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 57.00 288.90Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5335D 1 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.0 54.00 342.90Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 7.406.4517.7Total DD:

AWANG SHARZAN NASRIN BIN AWANG NASARUDDIN (2005) -- SARAWAK  2

403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 20.5 49.20 49.20Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 48.10 97.30Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.5 57.35 154.65Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 19.0 43.70 198.35Back 1½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.5 40.50 238.85Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.5 42.90 281.75Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 6.705.8816.0Total DD:

YONG RUI JIE (2006) -- KUALA LUMPUR  3

405C 1 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 65.10 65.10Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 1 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.0 54.00 119.10Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 1 3.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 21.5 64.50 183.60Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 7.0 8.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.0 66.00 249.60Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5335D 1 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 249.60 1Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists

5152B 1 3.2 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 9.5 30.40 280.00Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Average award: Best award: 7.505.1718.3Total DD:

NG GENG WEE AYDEN (2007) -- SINGAPORE  4

403B 1 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 20.0 48.00 48.00Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 17.0 44.20 92.20Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 16.0 36.80 129.00Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.0 43.20 172.20Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.0 46.80 219.00Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

5233D 1 2.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 46.25 265.25Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 6.605.9514.8Total DD:

MUHD AHZA (2006) -- PERAK  5

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 19.0 45.60 45.60Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 41.40 87.00Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 18.5 44.40 131.40Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 49.40 180.80Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.5 38.50 219.30Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5233D 1 2.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 38.75 258.05Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 6.406.0214.4Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

MUHAMMAD HARIS BIN MOHD REZAL (2005) -- TERENGGANU  6

105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 48.10 48.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 38.75 86.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 1 3.0 4.5 3.5 2.5 3.0 3.5   10.0 30.00 116.85  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 1 3.0 4.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.0   9.5 28.50 145.35  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 5.5 7.0   21.0 63.00 208.35  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   19.5 48.75 257.10  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 6.805.0217.2Total DD:

JULFADDLI BI JALI (2003) -- SABAH  7

203B 1 2.3 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 42.55 42.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 85.75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 50.40 136.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.5   21.0 35.70 171.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 7.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 45.50 217.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 36.25 253.60  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 7.106.2213.9Total DD:

NUR AIMAN DANIEL BIN AZMAN (2007) -- TERENGGANU  8

403B 1 2.4 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 42.00 42.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   15.5 35.65 77.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 3.0 2.5 3.5 2.5 3.0   8.5 20.40 98.05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   17.0 44.20 142.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.5 38.75 181.00  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

5331D 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 33.00 214.00  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Average award: Best award: 6.004.9714.4Total DD:

Referee:    
   Agnes  Wong
Judges:
   1.  Ang Tean Hin
   2.  Rosatimah Muhammad
   3.  Vivian Ong
   4.  Bee Lee
   5.  Datuk Leong Mun Yee
   Reserve.  Nurfazriyanti Binti Jali

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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102 WOMEN 1M SPRINGBOARD (O)

Friday, 10 May, 2024

59th MILO/PRM MIAG DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS
2024

NATIONAL AQUATIC CENTRE BUKIT JALIL

KUALA LUMPUR

Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

7.0.7.3

FONG KAYYIAN (1996) -- SINGAPORE  1

403B 1 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.5 49.20 49.20Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 16.0 36.80 86.00Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 42.90 128.90Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

303B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 46.80 175.70Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 44.20 219.90Forward 2½ Somersaults 1

Average award: Best award: 6.806.1611.9Total DD:

ONG JIA LE (2005) -- KUALA LUMPUR  2

201B 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 20.5 32.80 32.80Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 18.5 31.45 64.25Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 16.0 35.20 99.45Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 31.45 130.90Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 36.75 167.65Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist 2

Average award: Best award: 6.705.989.3Total DD:

AMEERA IRDINA BINTO MAZWAN (2005) -- KUALA LUMPUR  3

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 29.75 29.75Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 28.90 58.65Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 58.65 1Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.0 30.80 89.45Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 2.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.5 7.5 16.50 105.95Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist 3

Average award: Best award: 5.803.769.8Total DD:

Referee:    
   Agnes  Wong
Judges:

1. Ang Tean Hin
2. Rosatimah Muhammad
3. Vivian Ong
4. Bee Lee
5. Datuk Leong Mun Yee

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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103 BOYS 1M SPRINGBOARD (A)

Friday, 10 May, 2024

59th MILO/PRM MIAG DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS
2024

NATIONAL AQUATIC CENTRE BUKIT JALIL

KUALA LUMPUR

Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

7.0.7.3

LEE SHEN OON MAX (2007) -- SINGAPORE  1

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 31.50 31.50Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.5 34.40 65.90Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.0 30.60 96.50Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 33.15 129.65Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 21.0 46.20 175.85Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.5 51.60 227.45Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 49.45 276.90Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 17.0 44.20 321.10Forward 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 17.5 52.50 373.60Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 52.50 426.10Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 7.206.6521.5Total DD:

SAMUEL JOSH CHEW JIA KAI (2008) -- SINGAPORE  2

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 17.0 25.50 25.50Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 9.5 16.15 41.65Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.0 32.00 73.65Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.0 25.50 99.15Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.0 39.60 138.75Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 50.40 189.15Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 6.0 14.40 203.55 2Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 34.50 238.05Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 11.0 23.10 261.15Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 16.0 33.60 294.75Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Average award: Best award: 6.904.9620.0Total DD:

Referee:    
   Agnes  Wong
Judges:

1. Nur Hazzarina Binti Jimie
2. Gracie Junita
3. Ang Lian Shen
4. Muhammad Syahmi Bin Mohd Rezal
5. Nurfazriyanti Binti Jali
Reserve.  Bee Lee

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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104 GIRLS 1M SPRINGBOARD (A)

Friday, 10 May, 2024

59th MILO/PRM MIAG DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS
2024

NATIONAL AQUATIC CENTRE BUKIT JALIL

KUALA LUMPUR

Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

7.0.7.3

DAYANG NURSHARZYRA BINTI AWANG NASARUDDIN (2007) -- SARAWAK  1

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 31.50 31.50Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 33.15 64.65Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 33.60 98.25Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 32.30 130.55Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 18.5 40.70 171.25Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.5 44.85 216.10Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 43.20 259.30Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 19.5 46.80 306.10Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 54.60 360.70Forward 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.006.5418.4Total DD:

TENG HUI XUE (2008) -- KUALA LUMPUR  2

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 19.0 28.50 28.50Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 21.0 27.30 55.80Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 16.5 26.40 82.20Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.0 28.90 111.10Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 18.5 38.85 149.95Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 13.5 29.70 179.65Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 28.05 207.70Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.0 34.00 241.70Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 31.50 273.20Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.005.7216.2Total DD:

Referee:    
   Agnes  Wong
Judges:

1. Nur Hazzarina Binti Jimie
2. Gracie Junita
3. Ang Lian Shen
4. Muhammad Syahmi Bin Mohd Rezal
5. Nurfazriyanti Binti Jali
Reserve.  Bee Lee

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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105 BOYS 1M SPRINGBOARD (B)

Friday, 10 May, 2024

59th MILO/PRM MIAG DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS
2024

NATIONAL AQUATIC CENTRE BUKIT JALIL

KUALA LUMPUR

Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

7.0.7.3

MUHAMMMD LUTFIR RAHMAN BIN MOHAMMD RAZAK (2009) -- SARAWAK  1

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 18.5 29.60 29.60Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 33.15 62.75Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 22.5 33.75 96.50Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.5 6.0 5.5 7.5 8.5 21.0 35.70 132.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 21.0 46.20 178.40Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 8.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 22.5 54.00 232.40Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 7.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 22.5 58.50 290.90Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 43.70 334.60Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 5.0 4.5 3.5 5.5 5.0 14.5 36.25 370.85Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 7.506.6218.5Total DD:

MUHAMAD HAZIQ MUIZZUDIN BIN MOHD ASRI (2009) -- TERENGGANU  2

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 29.25 29.25Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 17.5 29.75 59.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 18.5 29.60 88.60Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 18.0 28.80 117.40Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 18.5 38.85 156.25Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 15.5 37.20 193.45Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 12.5 32.50 225.95Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 16.5 37.95 263.90Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 12.0 25.20 289.10Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 6.405.5017.9Total DD:

LEE DEE OON TYLER (2010) -- SINGAPORE  3

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 29.25 29.25Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.0 28.80 58.05Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 16.0 27.20 85.25Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 25.50 110.75Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 14.5 31.90 142.65Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 37.20 179.85Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 35.00 214.85Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 16.0 38.40 253.25Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 9.5 19.95 273.20Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 6.505.2617.6Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

MOHD AYRON SHADWAZ BIN SHAEM (2009) -- SABAH  4

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 22.50 22.50  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 50.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 21.00 71.55  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 97.15  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 33.60 130.75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 1 2.4 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5   12.0 28.80 159.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   12.0 24.00 183.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 26.25 209.80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 40.30 250.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 5.604.8117.5Total DD:

Referee:    
   Agnes  Wong
Judges:
   1.  Gracie Junita
   2.  Vivian Ong
   3.  Ang Tean Hin
   4.  Nur Hazzarina Binti Jimie
   5.  Rosatimah Muhammad

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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106 GIRLS 1M SPRINGBOARD (B)

Friday, 10 May, 2024

59th MILO/PRM MIAG DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS
2024

NATIONAL AQUATIC CENTRE BUKIT JALIL

KUALA LUMPUR

Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

7.0.7.3

ALEXANDRA YEO LESHI (2010) -- SINGAPORE  1

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 19.0 28.50 28.50Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 21.0 33.60 62.10Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 20.0 34.00 96.10Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 17.0 28.90 125.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 17.0 35.70 160.70Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 16.0 35.20 195.90Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 19.0 38.00 233.90Back 1½ Somersaults

5223D 1 2.3 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 11.5 26.45 260.35Back Somersault 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 7.005.8015.1Total DD:

WONG YI RUI (2010) -- SINGAPORE  2

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.0 27.00 27.00Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 28.05 55.05Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 17.5 28.00 83.05Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 13.5 22.95 106.00Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 17.0 37.40 143.40Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 36.00 179.40Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 37.95 217.35Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 16.5 39.60 256.95Forward 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 6.005.4215.8Total DD:

SOPHIA ELIZABETH TAN (2009) -- SINGAPORE  3

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 28.50 28.50Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 18.0 30.60 59.10Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 18.5 29.60 88.70Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 18.5 31.45 120.15Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 16.0 35.20 155.35Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 19.5 46.80 202.15Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 6.0 13.80 215.95Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 14.5 34.80 250.75Forward 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 6.505.4115.8Total DD:

UZLIFATIL JANNAH BINTI ASHRAF (2009) -- TERENGGANU  4

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 29.25 29.25Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 16.0 20.80 50.05Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 26.40 76.45Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 25.50 101.95Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1.8 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 14.0 25.20 127.15Back Dive ½ Twist

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 30.60 157.75Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.0 35.20 192.95Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.5 27.00 219.95Back 1½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 6.705.3613.8Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

TRISYA ANN VOON (2010) -- SARAWAK  5

101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 23.40 23.40  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 52.65  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 23.25 75.90  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 28.00 103.90  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 20.40 124.30  Back Somersault ½ Twist

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 28.05 152.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.0 5.0 3.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 28.60 180.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

202A 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 27.20 208.15  Back Somersault

Average award: Best award: 6.605.3513.2Total DD:

ILYSSA IXORA BINTI IMRAN (2009) -- TERENGGANU  6

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 22.10 49.10  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 77.10  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 22.40 99.50  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 21.25 120.75  Back Somersault ½ Twist

103B 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 21.25 142.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 30.80 172.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

202A 1 1.7 2.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 2.0   6.0 10.20 183.00  Back Somersault

Average award: Best award: 6.004.7313.3Total DD:

Referee:    
   Agnes  Wong
Judges:
   1.  Gracie Junita
   2.  Vivian Ong
   3.  Ang Tean Hin
   4.  Nur Hazzarina Binti Jimie
   5.  Rosatimah Muhammad

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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107 BOYS 1M SPRINGBOARD (C)

Friday, 10 May, 2024

59th MILO/PRM MIAG DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS
2024

NATIONAL AQUATIC CENTRE BUKIT JALIL

KUALA LUMPUR

Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

7.0.7.3

ARIF AISY BIN ROSSHARISHAM (2011) -- TERENGGANU  1

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 27.75 27.75Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 19.5 33.15 60.90Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 15.5 24.80 85.70Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.0 35.70 121.40Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 20.5 43.05 164.45Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 17.5 42.00 206.45Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 42.90 249.35Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist 2

105C 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 17.5 42.00 291.35Forward 2½ Somersaults 1

Average award: Best award: 7.106.2615.6Total DD:

ONELL LEE (2012) -- SABAH  2

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 24.75 24.75Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 21.5 36.55 61.30Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 33.60 94.90Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 19.5 33.15 128.05Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 32.55 160.60Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 19.5 42.90 203.50Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 12.5 25.00 228.50Back 1½ Somersaults 2

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 19.0 41.80 270.30Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist 2

Average award: Best award: 7.106.0415.0Total DD:

LEV MACKENZIE LEOPOLD (2012) -- SABAH  3

401B 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 15.0 22.50 22.50Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 19.0 24.70 47.20Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 27.75 74.95Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 28.80 103.75Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 16.5 28.05 131.80Back Somersault ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.0 33.00 164.80Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 15.5 31.00 195.80Back 1½ Somersaults 5

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 14.5 30.45 226.25Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist 3

Average award: Best award: 6.205.4813.9Total DD:

LAI EASON (2011) -- KUALA LUMPUR  4

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.0 25.20 25.20Inward Dive

101C 1 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 23.40 48.60Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.0 31.50 80.10Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.5 32.80 112.90Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 35.10 148.00Back Dive ½ Twist

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 19.0 30.40 178.40Forward 1½ Somersaults

202A 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 12.0 20.40 198.80Back Somersault 3

402C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.0 24.00 222.80Inward Somersault 4

Average award: Best award: 7.006.0412.4Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 1 / 3 4:11 PM,  Friday, 10 May, 2024



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

ADRIAN NORMAN LIGADU BIN ABDULLAH (2012) -- SABAH  5

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 26.25 26.25  Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 23.40 49.65  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 78.45  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 33.15 111.60  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1.8 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 144.00  Back Dive ½ Twist

103B 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0   12.0 20.40 164.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 197.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults 4

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   12.5 25.00 222.40  Back 1½ Somersaults 5

Average award: Best award: 6.505.4513.8Total DD:

JORDAN LIM ZHONG THERN (2011) -- PENANG  6

101B 1 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 22.10 22.10  Forward Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 31.20 53.30  Reverse Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.0   19.0 28.50 81.80  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 27.30 109.10  Inward Dive

5211A 1 1.8 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 30.60 139.70  Back Dive ½ Twist

202C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 27.00 166.70  Back Somersault

402C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 25.60 192.30  Inward Somersault 7

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 28.00 220.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 7

Average award: Best award: 6.505.9912.3Total DD:

TAH ZHE MING TRISTAN (2012) -- KUALA LUMPUR  7

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 28.00 28.00  Inward Dive

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 21.60 49.60  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0   21.5 32.25 81.85  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 108.25  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.5 33.30 141.55  Back Dive ½ Twist

202A 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 29.75 171.30  Back Somersault

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 3.5 5.0   14.5 23.20 194.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 6

402C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 25.60 220.10  Inward Somersault 6

Average award: Best award: 7.005.8912.4Total DD:

AFRAZ MIQAEL BIN NORAZLAN (2012) -- PENANG  8

101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5   19.0 24.70 24.70  Forward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 26.40 51.10  Reverse Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 24.00 75.10  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 24.50 99.60  Inward Dive

5211A 1 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.0 3.5   11.5 20.70 120.30  Back Dive ½ Twist

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0   13.0 26.00 146.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.0 37.40 183.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults 8

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 31.20 214.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 8

Average award: Best award: 6.405.3513.4Total DD:

CAYDEN LIN ZI HERNG (2014) -- KUALA LUMPUR  9

101C 1 1.2 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   16.5 19.80 19.80  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 27.30 47.10  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.0   6.0 9.00 56.10  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 84.90  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 115.50  Back Somersault ½ Twist

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 144.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202A 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 23.80 168.10  Back Somersault 9

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 37.80 205.90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist 9

Average award: Best award: 6.405.3312.8Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Referee:    
   Agnes  Wong
Judges:
   1.  Ang Lian Shen
   2.  Nurfazriyanti Binti Jali
   3.  Nur Hazzarina Binti Jimie
   4.  Bee Lee
   5.  Muhammad Syahmi Bin Mohd Rezal
   Reserve.  Vivian Ong

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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108 GIRLS 1M SPRINGBOARD (C)

Friday, 10 May, 2024

59th MILO/PRM MIAG DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS
2024

NATIONAL AQUATIC CENTRE BUKIT JALIL

KUALA LUMPUR

Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

7.0.7.3

NUR IKMAS DARWISYAH BINTI IKERAM (2012) -- SARAWAK  1

201B 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 32.80 32.80Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 34.85 67.65Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 18.5 27.75 95.40Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 21.0 35.70 131.10Forward 1½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 15.5 26.35 157.45Back Somersault ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 19.5 42.90 200.35Inward 1½ Somersaults

104B 1 2.3 5.5 5.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 16.5 37.95 238.30Forward Double Somersault

Average award: Best award: 7.006.2312.7Total DD:

SITI NURUL JANNAH (2012) -- PERAK  2

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.5 23.20 23.20Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 33.15 56.35Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 31.50 87.85Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 20.5 34.85 122.70Forward 1½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.5 33.15 155.85Back Somersault ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.0 5.5 16.5 36.30 192.15Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 35.20 227.35Forward Double Somersault

Average award: Best award: 6.906.0112.6Total DD:

DEA BUTIZA HAIDIE (2012) -- SABAH  3

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 19.0 28.50 28.50Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.5 25.35 53.85Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 19.0 28.50 82.35Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 28.00 110.35Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.5 34.65 145.00Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 17.0 28.90 173.90Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 39.60 213.50Inward 1½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 6.405.9312.1Total DD:

CAREN CHEN (2011) -- SINGAPORE  4

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.0 30.00 30.00Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.5 28.05 58.05Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 15.5 24.80 82.85Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 31.45 114.30Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 30.60 144.90Back Somersault ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 13.5 29.70 174.60Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 13.5 27.00 201.60Back 1½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 6.605.5112.4Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

LEA ZAIRA MOHD ZARIZ (2013) -- KUALA LUMPUR  5

101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 23.40 23.40  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 27.30 50.70  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 27.75 78.45  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   18.0 28.80 107.25  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.5 35.10 142.35  Back Dive ½ Twist

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 173.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 26.35 199.90  Back Somersault ½ Twist

Average award: Best award: 6.506.1710.8Total DD:

FABIANA ANDERIANNA (2012) -- PERAK  6

201C 1 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   21.5 32.25 32.25  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 61.05  Reverse Dive

101B 1 1.3 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5   21.5 27.95 89.00  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0   22.5 33.75 122.75  Inward Dive

5221D 1 1.7 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.0 4.0   11.0 18.70 141.45  Back Somersault ½ Twist

402C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.5   15.0 24.00 165.45  Inward Somersault

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 194.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.506.0610.8Total DD:

LYRA NURAMANDA RASHA BINTI RAFFIE (2011) -- SABAH  7

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 25.50 25.50  Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 24.05 49.55  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.5   16.0 24.00 73.55  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 99.95  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 29.70 129.65  Back Dive ½ Twist

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 27.20 156.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 33.00 189.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 6.005.4611.6Total DD:

MARY KAYLA CLARENCE ONGKUDON (2011) -- SABAH  8

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 29.25  Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 23.40 52.65  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 22.50 75.15  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 22.40 97.55  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 27.00 124.55  Back Dive ½ Twist

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 25.50 150.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.0 39.60 189.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 6.405.4611.6Total DD:

HANNA MARIE SUIKING (2012) -- SABAH  9

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 24.00 24.00  Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   16.0 20.80 44.80  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 2.5 5.0   13.0 19.50 64.30  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 92.30  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 26.35 118.65  Back Somersault ½ Twist

103B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 25.50 144.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 36.30 180.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 5.805.2011.5Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

NUR ARISSA QAIREEN BINTI AZRIZAL (2012) -- PENANG  10

101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 24.05 24.05  Forward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 28.00 52.05  Reverse Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 26.25 78.30  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.5 25.90 104.20  Inward Dive

5211A 1 1.8 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 23.40 127.60  Back Dive ½ Twist

402C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 149.20  Inward Somersault

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 180.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 6.405.6010.8Total DD:

TIANA JEZMINE BINTI MOHD RADZLI (2011) -- SABAH  11

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 22.50  Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 22.75 45.25  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 24.00 69.25  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0   13.0 20.80 90.05  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.0 28.90 118.95  Back Somersault ½ Twist

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 147.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0   13.0 28.60 175.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 5.805.1911.5Total DD:

AMANI QAIRINA AZNI (2012) -- KUALA LUMPUR  12

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 24.50 45.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 68.00  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 4.5   16.0 25.60 93.60  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 29.70 123.30  Back Dive ½ Twist

102C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 144.30  Forward Somersault

202C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 169.05  Back Somersault

Average award: Best award: 5.805.4610.4Total DD:

Referee:    
   Agnes  Wong
Judges:
   1.  Ang Lian Shen
   2.  Nurfazriyanti Binti Jali
   3.  Nur Hazzarina Binti Jimie
   4.  Bee Lee
   5.  Muhammad Syahmi Bin Mohd Rezal
   Reserve.  Vivian Ong

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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59th MILO/PRM MIAG DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS
2024

109 MEN PLATFORM SYNCHRO (O)

Friday, 10 May, 2024

NATIONAL AQUATIC CENTRE BUKIT JALIL

KUALA LUMPUR

Detailed Result
Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5

7.0.7.3

S1 S2

ELVIS PRIESTLY AK CLEMENT (2006)  -- SARAWAK   

JARED AIDEN ANAK HAROLD (2007)  -- SARAWAK   

1

101B 10 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 42.0 50.40 50.408.5 8.5

301B 10 2.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 35.5 42.60 93.006.5 7.0

107B 10 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 33.0 59.40 152.406.0 6.0

407C 10 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 33.0 63.36 215.766.0 7.0

205C 5 3.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 4.5 6.5 28.5 51.30 267.066.0 6.0

5253B 10 3.2 6.5 6.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 37.0 71.04 338.107.0 7.5

Average award: Best award: 8.366.94

AWANG SHARZAN NASRIN BIN AWANG NASARUDDIN (2005)  -- SARAWAK   

MUHAMMMD LUTFIR RAHMAN BIN MOHAMMD RAZAK (2009)  -- SARAWAK   

2

101B 5 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 36.0 43.20 43.207.0 7.5

201B 5 2.0 5.5 4.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 30.0 36.00 79.205.5 6.0

303C 5 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 31.0 39.06 118.265.5 6.0

105B 5 2.6 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 35.5 55.38 173.646.5 7.0

405C 5 3.1 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 28.0 52.08 225.724.5 6.0

5233D 5 2.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 34.5 51.75 277.477.0 7.0

Average award: Best award: 7.216.49

CHOO JIN WEI (2008)  -- KUALA LUMPUR   

DONALD CHEN DA WIN (2010)  -- KUALA LUMPUR   

3

103B 10 2.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 37.0 44.40 44.408.5 7.0

301B 10 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 6.5 33.0 39.60 84.006.0 6.0

5251B 10 2.6 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 25.5 39.78 123.785.0 5.0

405B 10 2.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 32.0 53.76 177.546.0 6.0

203C 5 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 31.5 37.80 215.347.0 6.0

5152B 10 2.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 28.0 48.72 264.065.5 5.5

Average award: Best award: 7.436.29

MEGAT SYAKIR HASHIM (2010)  -- PERAK   

YEE HAN LIN (2012)  -- PERAK   

4

201B 7.5 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 34.5 41.40 41.407.0 7.0

401B 7.5 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 28.5 34.20 75.605.5 5.5

103B 5 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 32.5 33.15 108.755.5 6.5

203C 5 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 31.5 37.80 146.556.0 6.0

303C 5 2.1 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 29.5 37.17 183.725.5 6.0

5231D 5 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 5.5 30.5 38.43 222.155.0 5.5

Average award: Best award: 6.936.35
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Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2

ARIF AISY BIN ROSSHARISHAM (2011)  -- TERENGGANU   

MUHAMAD HAZIQ MUIZZUDIN BIN MOHD ASRI (2009)  -- TERENGGANU   

5

201B 5 2.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   5.0 26.5 31.80 31.805.5 5.0   

301C 5 2.0 5.5 7.0 5.5 4.5   5.0 26.5 31.80 63.605.5 5.0   

103B 5 1.7 5.5 6.5 4.0 5.0   6.0 26.0 26.52 90.124.5 5.0   

403B 5 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   6.0 33.0 47.52 137.647.0 6.0   

105C 5 2.4 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0   4.0 20.5 29.52 167.164.5 4.5   

5231D 5 2.1 7.0 7.0 4.5 4.0   5.0 26.0 32.76 199.925.0 4.5   

Average award: Best award: 6.795.36

AFRAZ MIQAEL BIN NORAZLAN (2012)  -- PENANG   

JORDAN LIM ZHONG THERN (2011)  -- PENANG   

6

101B 5 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   4.5 29.0 34.80 34.806.5 5.0   

401C 5 2.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   6.5 33.5 40.20 75.007.5 6.0   

301C 5 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5   6.0 31.0 29.76 104.766.0 6.0   

201C 5 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   5.5 30.5 27.45 132.216.5 5.5   

5211A 5 1.8 7.0 6.5 4.5 4.5   5.5 26.5 28.62 160.835.0 5.0   

103C 5 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   6.0 30.5 29.28 190.116.0 6.0   

Average award: Best award: 6.796.11

ONELL LEE (2012)  -- SABAH   

ADRIAN NORMAN LIGADU BIN ABDULLAH (2012)  -- SABAH   

7

101B 5 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   7.0 35.0 42.00 42.006.5 7.0   

201C 5 2.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.0   5.0 26.0 31.20 73.205.0 5.0   

301C 5 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   4.5 25.5 24.48 97.684.5 4.5   

103B 5 1.7 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   6.5 32.5 33.15 130.835.5 6.0   

612B 5 1.7 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.0   2.0 17.0 17.34 148.174.0 2.0   

403C 5 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   5.0 28.5 37.62 185.796.0 5.0   

Average award: Best award: 7.075.67

Referee:    
   Agnes  Wong
Execution Judges:
   1.  Ang Tean Hin
   2.  Nurfazriyanti Binti Jali
   3.  Bee Lee
   4.  Nur Hazzarina Binti Jimie
Synchro Judges:
   1.  Rosatimah Muhammad
   2.  Vivian Ong
   3.  Gracie Junita
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59th MILO/PRM MIAG DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS
2024

110  WOMEN PLATFORM SYNCHRO (O)

Friday, 10 May, 2024

NATIONAL AQUATIC CENTRE BUKIT JALIL

KUALA LUMPUR

Detailed Result
Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5

7.0.7.3

S1 S2

EILISHA RANIA ABRIAL RAJAGOPAL (2006)  -- SARAWAK   

NURUL FARISYA ALIA BINTI AFENDI (2010)  -- SARAWAK   

1

201B 10 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 37.5 45.00 45.007.5 7.5

301B 10 2.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 31.0 37.20 82.206.0 6.0

405B 10 2.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.5 52.92 135.126.0 6.0

105B 5 2.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 35.5 55.38 190.507.0 7.5

5251B 10 2.6 5.5 6.5 4.0 5.5 6.0 29.5 46.02 236.526.5 6.0

Average award: Best award: 7.436.57

AINSLEE KWANG JIA ERN (2011)  -- SINGAPORE   

RYENNE CHAM (2011)  -- SINGAPORE   

2

201C 5 2.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 31.5 37.80 37.806.0 6.0

301C 5 2.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 8.0 6.5 32.5 39.00 76.806.5 6.0

403B 5 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 34.5 49.68 126.486.0 7.0

105B 5 2.6 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 30.5 47.58 174.066.5 6.0

5231D 5 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 33.0 41.58 215.646.5 6.5

Average award: Best award: 7.006.51

CECELIA OLIVIA (2011)  -- PERAK   

SITI NURUL JANNAH (2012)  -- PERAK   

3

201C 5 2.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 29.5 35.40 35.405.5 6.0

301C 5 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 35.0 42.00 77.407.0 7.0

403C 5 2.2 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 36.0 47.52 124.927.0 7.5

103B 5 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 33.0 33.66 158.586.0 7.0

5231D 5 2.1 5.5 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 34.0 42.84 201.426.0 7.0

Average award: Best award: 7.076.69

ANGELINE LEE JINGLING (2005)  -- KUALA LUMPUR   

AMEERA IRDINA BINTO MAZWAN (2005)  -- KUALA LUMPUR   

4

101B 5 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 29.5 35.40 35.406.5 5.0

401B 5 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 28.0 33.60 69.005.5 5.5

201B 5 1.6 5.5 4.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 28.0 26.88 95.886.0 5.0

301B 5 1.7 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 26.0 26.52 122.405.5 4.5

5231D 5 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 24.5 30.87 153.275.0 4.0

Average award: Best award: 6.005.54
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Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2

Referee:    
   Agnes  Wong
Execution Judges:
   1.  Ang Tean Hin
   2.  Nurfazriyanti Binti Jali
   3.  Bee Lee
   4.  Nur Hazzarina Binti Jimie
Synchro Judges:
   1.  Rosatimah Muhammad
   2.  Vivian Ong
   3.  Gracie Junita
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59th MILO/PRM MIAG DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS
2024

201 MEN 3M SPRINGBOARD SYNCHRO (O)

Saturday, 11 May, 2024

NATIONAL AQUATIC CENTRE BUKIT JALIL

KUALA LUMPUR

Detailed Result
Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5

7.0.7.3

S1 S2

NURQAYYUM NAZMI BIN MOHAMAD NAZMI (2006)  -- KUALA LUMPUR   

YONG RUI JIE (2006)  -- KUALA LUMPUR   

1

401B 3 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 39.0 46.80 46.808.0 7.5

301B 3 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.5 7.5 37.0 44.40 91.207.5 7.5

405B 3 3.0 6.5 5.5 7.5 8.0 6.5 35.0 63.00 154.207.5 7.0

107B 3 3.1 6.5 5.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 32.5 60.45 214.656.5 6.5

205B 3 3.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 31.5 56.70 271.356.5 6.5

5152B 3 3.0 8.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 4.0 29.0 52.20 323.556.5 6.0

Average award: Best award: 7.796.83

SOH TZE KANG (2007)  -- SARAWAK   

AWANG SHARZAN NASRIN BIN AWANG NASARUDDIN (2005)  -- SARAWAK   

2

401B 3 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 35.5 42.60 42.607.0 7.0

301B 3 2.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 35.0 42.00 84.607.0 7.0

405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 33.0 53.46 138.066.5 6.5

205C 3 2.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 7.5 30.5 51.24 189.306.5 5.5

107C 3 2.8 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 27.5 46.20 235.506.0 5.5

5335D 3 2.9 6.5 5.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 32.0 55.68 291.186.5 6.5

Average award: Best award: 7.146.43

CHAN MIN HERN (2007)  -- PERAK   

MUHD AHZA (2006)  -- PERAK   

3

101B 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 35.5 42.60 42.607.5 7.0

401B 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 35.0 42.00 84.607.5 7.0

405C 3 2.7 7.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 7.0 33.0 53.46 138.067.0 6.5

205C 3 2.8 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 27.0 45.36 183.426.0 5.5

305C 3 2.8 6.0 5.5 4.0 4.0 6.0 27.0 45.36 228.786.0 5.5

5233D 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 32.0 46.08 274.866.5 6.5

Average award: Best award: 7.006.25

JULFADDLI BI JALI (2003)  -- SABAH   

MUHAMMAD ANILRIAN NORMATRUD ABDULLAH (2006)  -- SABAH   

4

201B 3 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 35.0 42.00 42.007.0 7.0

301B 3 2.0 5.0 6.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 26.0 31.20 73.205.0 5.5

5233D 3 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 35.0 50.40 123.606.5 7.0

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 5.5 31.0 44.64 168.245.5 6.0

405C 3 2.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 29.0 46.98 215.226.0 5.5

205C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 3.0 3.5 5.0 23.0 38.64 253.864.0 4.5

Average award: Best award: 7.006.01
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Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2

AFRAZ MIQAEL BIN NORAZLAN (2012)  -- PENANG   

JORDAN LIM ZHONG THERN (2011)  -- PENANG   

5

401C 3 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   6.5 33.0 39.60 39.606.5 6.5   

301C 3 2.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   7.0 31.0 37.20 76.806.0 6.0   

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   7.0 31.5 30.24 107.046.0 6.5   

403C 3 1.9 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   7.0 31.0 35.34 142.386.0 6.0   

5211A 3 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   7.0 29.0 34.80 177.185.5 6.0   

203C 3 1.9 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   6.5 31.5 35.91 213.096.0 6.0   

Average award: Best award: 6.646.18

Referee:    
   Agnes  Wong
Execution Judges:
   1.  Muhammad Syahmi Bin Mohd Rezal
   2.  Bee Lee
   3.  Rosatimah Binti Muhammad
   4.  Vivian Ong
Synchro Judges:
   1.  Ang Tean Hin
   2.  Gracie Junita
   3.  Nurfazriyanti Binti Jali
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59th MILO/PRM MIAG DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS
2024

202 WOMEN 3M SPRINGBOARD SYNCHRO (O)

Saturday, 11 May, 2024

NATIONAL AQUATIC CENTRE BUKIT JALIL

KUALA LUMPUR

Detailed Result
Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5

7.0.7.3

S1 S2

DAYANG NURSHARZYRA BINTI AWANG NASARUDDIN (2007)  -- SARAWAK   

EILISHA RANIA ABRIAL RAJAGOPAL (2006)  -- SARAWAK   

1

201B 3 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 35.0 42.00 42.007.0 7.0

301B 3 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 34.0 40.80 82.807.0 7.0

105B 3 2.4 6.5 7.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 31.0 44.64 127.446.5 6.0

405C 3 2.7 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 28.5 46.17 173.616.0 6.0

5233D 3 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 31.0 44.64 218.256.0 6.0

Average award: Best award: 7.006.39

LEE YIAT QING (2008)  -- KUALA LUMPUR   

TENG HUI XUE (2008)  -- KUALA LUMPUR   

2

201B 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 5.5 30.5 36.60 36.606.0 6.0

301B 3 2.0 5.0 5.5 7.5 7.0 5.5 30.5 36.60 73.206.5 6.0

403B 3 2.1 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 32.0 40.32 113.526.5 6.5

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 33.0 47.52 161.046.5 7.0

5231D 3 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 35.5 42.60 203.647.0 7.0

Average award: Best award: 7.076.50

AINSLEE KWANG JIA ERN (2011)  -- SINGAPORE   

ADRIELLE ELIZABETH TAN GIM WEI (2011)  -- SINGAPORE   

3

201B 3 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 34.0 40.80 40.806.5 7.0

301B 3 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 33.5 40.20 81.006.5 7.0

403B 3 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 32.0 40.32 121.326.0 6.5

5231D 3 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 34.0 40.80 162.127.0 6.5

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 28.0 40.32 202.445.5 5.5

Average award: Best award: 6.716.43

SITI NURUL JANNAH (2012)  -- PERAK   

CECELIA OLIVIA (2011)  -- PERAK   

4

201B 3 2.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 32.0 38.40 38.406.5 6.5

301B 3 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 32.5 39.00 77.406.5 6.5

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 27.0 30.78 108.185.0 5.5

105C 3 2.2 6.5 5.5 4.0 4.0 6.0 27.5 36.30 144.486.0 6.0

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 33.5 40.20 184.687.0 6.5

Average award: Best award: 6.716.09
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Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2

AMEERA IRDINA BINTO MAZWAN (2005)  -- KUALA LUMPUR   

ANGELINE LEE JINGLING (2005)  -- KUALA LUMPUR   

5

401B 3 2.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5   6.0 29.0 34.80 34.806.0 5.5   

101B 3 2.0 4.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   6.5 28.5 34.20 69.004.5 6.0   

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   7.0 32.5 35.10 104.106.5 6.0   

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.5   6.0 28.5 32.49 136.595.5 5.5   

5231D 3 2.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 6.0   6.0 25.5 30.60 167.195.0 5.5   

Average award: Best award: 6.435.71

UZLIFATIL JANNAH BINTI ASHRAF (2009)  -- TERENGGANU   

ILYSSA IXORA BINTI IMRAN (2009)  -- TERENGGANU   

6

101B 3 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   6.0 28.5 34.20 34.205.5 6.0   

201B 3 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5   4.0 22.0 26.40 60.604.5 4.5   

301C 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 4.0 4.5   6.0 28.0 30.24 90.845.0 5.5   

403B 3 2.1 5.5 4.0 5.5 5.5   5.5 27.0 34.02 124.865.0 5.5   

5231D 3 2.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0   5.5 21.5 25.80 150.664.0 4.5   

Average award: Best award: 5.715.03

HANNA MARIE SUIKING (2012)  -- SABAH   

TIANA JEZMINE BINTI MOHD RADZLI (2011)  -- SABAH   

7

101B 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   6.5 29.5 35.40 35.406.0 6.0   

201C 3 2.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   5.5 25.5 30.60 66.005.0 5.5   

301C 3 1.8 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   6.0 28.0 30.24 96.245.5 6.0   

403C 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   4.5 23.0 26.22 122.464.5 5.0   

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 4.5 0.0 3.5   5.5 22.5 27.00 149.464.0 5.0   

Average award: Best award: 5.794.99

Referee:    
   Agnes  Wong
Execution Judges:
   1.  Muhammad Syahmi Bin Mohd Rezal
   2.  Bee Lee
   3.  Rosatimah Binti Muhammad
   4.  Vivian Ong
Synchro Judges:
   1.  Ang Tean Hin
   2.  Gracie Junita
   3.  Nurfazriyanti Binti Jali
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203 MEN 3M SPRINGBOARD (O)

Saturday, 11 May, 2024

59th MILO/PRM MIAG DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS
2024

NATIONAL AQUATIC CENTRE BUKIT JALIL

KUALA LUMPUR

Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

7.0.7.3

YONG RUI JIE (2006) -- KUALA LUMPUR  1

105B 3 2.4 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 23.5 56.40 56.40Forward 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 63.00 119.40Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 65.10 184.50Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 64.50 249.00Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 25.5 76.50 325.50Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 67.50 393.00Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Average award: Best award: 8.507.5217.5Total DD:

MUHAMMAD HARIS BIN MOHD REZAL (2005) -- TERENGGANU  2

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 18.0 43.20 43.20Forward 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 57.00 100.20Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 65.10 165.30Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 64.50 229.80Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205B 3 3.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 4.0 5.0 15.0 45.00 274.80Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 19.5 58.50 333.30Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.206.2317.5Total DD:

NURQAYYUM NAZMI BIN MOHAMAD NAZMI (2006) -- KUALA LUMPUR  3

105B 3 2.4 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 24.5 58.80 58.80Forward 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 23.0 69.00 127.80Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 127.80 1Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 55.50 183.30Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 23.0 69.00 252.30Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 61.50 313.80Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Average award: Best award: 8.206.1517.5Total DD:

MUHAMMAD ANILRIAN NORMATRUD ABDULLAH (2006) -- SABAH  4

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 19.0 34.20 34.20Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.5 40.85 75.05Reverse Dive

5233D 3 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.0 50.40 125.45Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 39.60 165.05Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 52.65 217.70Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 17.5 49.00 266.70Back 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.206.4014.0Total DD:

AWANG SHARZAN NASRIN BIN AWANG NASARUDDIN (2005) -- SARAWAK  5

105B 3 2.4 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.0 43.20 43.20Forward 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 49.50 92.70Inward 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.5 40.60 133.30Reverse 2½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 36.00 169.30Back 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 12.0 36.00 205.30Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107B 3 3.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 58.90 264.20Forward 3½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 6.305.1217.3Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

NG GENG WEE AYDEN (2007) -- SINGAPORE  6

405B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 60.00 60.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 41.85 101.85  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 49.50 151.35  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 151.35 1Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 63.00 214.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5154B 3 3.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 45.90 260.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Average award: Best award: 7.004.6718.5Total DD:

MUHD AHZA (2006) -- PERAK  7

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 46.80 46.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 48.60 95.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 5.0   12.0 33.60 129.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 43.40 172.40  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 36.75 209.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   18.0 43.20 252.35  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 6.505.6015.2Total DD:

Referee:    
   Agnes  Wong
Judges:
   1.  Bee Lee
   2.  Nurfazriyanti Binti Jali
   3.  Nur Hazzarina Binti Jimie
   4.  Ang Lian Shen
   5.  Muhammad Syahmi Bin Mohd Rezal
   Reserve.  Vivian Ong

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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204 WOMEN 3M SPRINGBOARD (O)

Saturday, 11 May, 2024

59th MILO/PRM MIAG DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS
2024

NATIONAL AQUATIC CENTRE BUKIT JALIL

KUALA LUMPUR

Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

7.0.7.3

CLARA LIAW YANWEN (2006) -- SINGAPORE  1

105B 3 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 20.0 48.00 48.00Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 19.0 51.30 99.30Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 17.0 47.60 146.90Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 14.0 39.20 186.10Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 45.60 231.70Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 6.605.8813.1Total DD:

AINSLEE KWANG JIA ERN (2011) -- SINGAPORE  2

403B 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 40.95 40.95Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 36.10 77.05Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 21.5 43.00 120.05Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 21.0 50.40 170.45Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 21.5 51.60 222.05Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 7.306.8810.8Total DD:

ALYCIA CHARLOTTE LIM (2006) -- SINGAPORE  3

405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.5 47.25 47.25Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.0 42.00 89.25Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 15.0 42.00 131.25Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 15.0 42.00 173.25Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 45.00 218.25Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Average award: Best award: 5.905.1814.1Total DD:

CELESTE LEE QIN (2006) -- KUALA LUMPUR  4

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 28.50 28.50Reverse Dive

203C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 31.35 59.85Back 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.5 44.55 104.40Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.0 48.00 152.40Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 46.80 199.20Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 6.705.8611.3Total DD:

PRISILIA CHONG YAO (2007) -- PERAK  5

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 16.5 34.65 34.65Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 24.80 59.45Forward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 4.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 15.5 34.10 93.55Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 3 2.3 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 37.95 131.50Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 18.5 37.00 168.50Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Average award: Best award: 6.205.5410.2Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Referee:    
   Agnes  Wong
Judges:
   1.  Bee Lee
   2.  Nurfazriyanti Binti Jali
   3.  Nur Hazzarina Binti Jimie
   4.  Ang Lian Shen
   5.  Muhammad Syahmi Bin Mohd Rezal
   Reserve.  Vivian Ong

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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205 BOYS 3M SPRINGBOARD (A)

Saturday, 11 May, 2024

59th MILO/PRM MIAG DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS
2024

NATIONAL AQUATIC CENTRE BUKIT JALIL

KUALA LUMPUR

Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

7.0.7.3

ELVIS PRIESTLY AK CLEMENT (2006) -- SARAWAK  1

401B 3 1.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 22.0 30.80 30.80Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 36.00 66.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 23.5 42.30 109.10Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 25.0 47.50 156.60Reverse Dive

5233D 3 2.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 57.60 214.20Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

405C 3 2.7 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 58.05 272.25Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 24.5 68.60 340.85Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.0 61.60 402.45Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 58.80 461.25Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 22.0 66.00 527.25Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Average award: Best award: 8.307.5823.2Total DD:

SOH TZE KANG (2007) -- SARAWAK  2

201B 3 1.8 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.0 39.60 39.60Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 38.95 78.55Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 47.25 125.80Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 36.00 161.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 39.00 200.80Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

205C 3 2.8 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 17.5 49.00 249.80Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 22.0 61.60 311.40Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 52.65 364.05Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.5 40.60 404.65Forward 3½ Somersaults

5235D 3 2.8 5.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 15.5 43.40 448.05Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 7.506.5023.3Total DD:

SAMUEL JOSH CHEW JIA KAI (2008) -- SINGAPORE  3

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 18.5 33.30 33.30Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 36.10 69.40Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 28.80 98.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 37.80 136.00Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.0 44.10 180.10Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.0 48.00 228.10Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 17.0 47.60 275.70Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 42.00 317.70Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 17.5 47.25 364.95Inward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 30.00 394.95Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Average award: Best award: 6.905.9022.2Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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206 GIRLS 3M SPRINGBOARD (A)

Saturday, 11 May, 2024

59th MILO/PRM MIAG DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS
2024

NATIONAL AQUATIC CENTRE BUKIT JALIL

KUALA LUMPUR

Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

7.0.7.3

DAYANG NURSHARZYRA BINTI AWANG NASARUDDIN (2007) -- SARAWAK  1

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 20.5 32.80 32.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 43.05 75.85Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.5 35.10 110.95Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 39.90 150.85Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 39.00 189.85Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 18.5 44.40 234.25Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 46.80 281.05Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 49.00 330.05Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 44.55 374.60Inward 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.006.4019.7Total DD:

LEE YIAT QING (2008) -- KUALA LUMPUR  2

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 34.40 34.40Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 21.0 44.10 78.50Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.0 39.60 118.10Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 23.5 44.65 162.75Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 42.00 204.75Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 51.60 256.35Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 49.95 306.30Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 10.0 28.00 334.30Back 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 16.0 38.40 372.70Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 7.706.4719.7Total DD:

TENG HUI XUE (2008) -- KUALA LUMPUR  3

401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 19.5 27.30 27.30Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 29.60 56.90Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 37.80 94.70Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 28.50 123.20Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 36.00 159.20Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 40.95 200.15Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 15.0 36.00 236.15Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 17.0 32.30 268.45Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 19.5 39.00 307.45Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 6.806.0317.1Total DD:

Referee:    
   Agnes  Wong
Judges:

1. Gracie Junita
2. Khong Jo Ann
3. Rosatimah Binti Muhammad
4. Muhammad Syahmi Bin Mohd Rezal
5. Ang Lian Shen
Reserve.  Ang Tean Hin

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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207 BOYS 3M SPRINGBOARD (B)

Saturday, 11 May, 2024

59th MILO/PRM MIAG DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS
2024

NATIONAL AQUATIC CENTRE BUKIT JALIL

KUALA LUMPUR

Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

7.0.7.3

MUHAMMMD LUTFIR RAHMAN BIN MOHAMMD RAZAK (2009) -- SARAWAK  1

201B 3 1.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.5 40.50 40.50Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 42.75 83.25Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 21.0 33.60 116.85Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 21.0 44.10 160.95Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 22.0 44.00 204.95Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5233D 3 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 22.0 52.80 257.75Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

405C 3 2.7 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.0 59.40 317.15Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 11.0 30.80 347.95Back 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 8.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 20.5 57.40 405.35Forward 3½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.606.8920.1Total DD:

LEE DEE OON TYLER (2010) -- SINGAPORE  2

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 37.80 37.80Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.5 31.35 69.15Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 26.40 95.55Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 38.85 134.40Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 19.0 39.90 174.30Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.5 30.00 204.30Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 12.5 33.75 238.05Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 49.00 287.05Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.5 35.00 322.05Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.005.4620.2Total DD:

MEGAT SYAKIR HASHIM (2010) -- PERAK  3

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 16.5 29.70 29.70Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.0 28.50 58.20Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.5 27.30 85.50Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 19.0 30.40 115.90Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 39.00 154.90Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 3 1.9 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 37.05 191.95Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.0 26.00 217.95Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 39.90 257.85Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 43.20 301.05Forward 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 6.605.9317.1Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

MUHAMAD HAZIQ MUIZZUDIN BIN MOHD ASRI (2009) -- TERENGGANU  4

101B 3 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 28.50 28.50  Forward Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 40.95 69.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 25.20 94.65  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 36.10 130.75  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.0 36.00 166.75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 42.00 208.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 44.55 253.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.5   8.0 22.40 275.70  Back 2½ Somersaults

5331D 3 2.1 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.0 1.5   6.5 13.65 289.35  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Average award: Best award: 6.405.1119.3Total DD:

MOHD AYRON SHADWAZ BIN SHAEM (2009) -- SABAH  5

401B 3 1.4 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 25.20  Inward Dive

101B 3 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 54.45  Forward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 30.60 85.05  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 32.30 117.35  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 29.00 146.35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.5 38.85 185.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 216.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5   15.0 30.00 246.55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 38.40 284.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 6.605.6217.0Total DD:

Referee:    
   Agnes  Wong
Judges:
   1.  Nur Hazzarina Binti Jimie
   2.  Gracie Junita
   3.  Ang Lian Shen
   4.  Nurfazriyanti Binti Jali
   5.  Vivian Ong
   Reserve.  Muhammad Syahmi Bin Mohd Rezal

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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208 GIRLS 3M SPRINGBOARD (B)

Saturday, 11 May, 2024

59th MILO/PRM MIAG DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS
2024

NATIONAL AQUATIC CENTRE BUKIT JALIL

KUALA LUMPUR

Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

7.0.7.3

WONG YI RUI (2010) -- SINGAPORE  1

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 35.10 35.10Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 21.5 40.85 75.95Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 18.0 28.80 104.75Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 42.00 146.75Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.0 37.80 184.55Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 46.80 231.35Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 18.5 49.95 281.30Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.0 36.40 317.70Back 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.106.1117.4Total DD:

SOPHIA ELIZABETH TAN (2009) -- SINGAPORE  2

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 34.20 34.20Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 15.5 29.45 63.65Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 28.00 91.65Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.0 37.80 129.45Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 38.85 168.30Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 19.0 45.60 213.90Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 18.5 49.95 263.85Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 43.40 307.25Back 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 6.405.9017.4Total DD:

ALEXANDRA YEO LESHI (2010) -- SINGAPORE  3

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 37.80 37.80Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 17.0 27.20 65.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 19.5 35.10 100.10Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 34.20 134.30Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 37.00 171.30Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 43.20 214.50Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 46.20 260.70Back 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 39.60 300.30Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 6.505.9417.0Total DD:

UZLIFATIL JANNAH BINTI ASHRAF (2009) -- TERENGGANU  4

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 26.60 26.60Inward Dive

101B 3 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 29.25 55.85Forward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 18.0 32.40 88.25Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 35.15 123.40Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.0 34.00 157.40Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 30.40 187.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 37.80 225.60Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 37.05 262.65Back 1½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 6.606.1914.2Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

ILYSSA IXORA BINTI IMRAN (2009) -- TERENGGANU  5

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 23.10 23.10  Inward Dive

101B 3 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 25.50 48.60  Forward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 27.00 75.60  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 29.70 105.30  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 33.00 138.30  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 3 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0   13.5 21.60 159.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 29.40 189.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 22.80 212.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 5.705.0414.1Total DD:

Referee:    
   Agnes  Wong
Judges:
   1.  Nur Hazzarina Binti Jimie
   2.  Gracie Junita
   3.  Ang Lian Shen
   4.  Nurfazriyanti Binti Jali
   5.  Vivian Ong
   Reserve.  Muhammad Syahmi Bin Mohd Rezal

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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209 BOYS 3M SPRINGBOARD (C)

Saturday, 11 May, 2024

59th MILO/PRM MIAG DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS
2024

NATIONAL AQUATIC CENTRE BUKIT JALIL

KUALA LUMPUR

Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

7.0.7.3

ARIF AISY BIN ROSSHARISHAM (2011) -- TERENGGANU  1

401B 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.0 29.40 29.40Inward Dive

101B 3 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 27.00 56.40Forward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 29.70 86.10Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 17.5 33.25 119.35Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 19.0 38.00 157.35Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 3 2.1 5.5 4.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 35.70 193.05Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.0 38.40 231.45Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 15.0 36.00 267.45Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 6.905.8015.5Total DD:

YEE HAN LIN (2012) -- PERAK  2

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 37.80 37.80Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 34.20 72.00Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 26.60 98.60Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 18.0 28.80 127.40Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 18.0 36.00 163.40Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 3 1.9 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 37.05 200.45Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 27.00 227.45Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 33.00 260.45Forward 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.005.9614.8Total DD:

JORDAN LIM ZHONG THERN (2011) -- PENANG  3

101B 3 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 27.75 27.75Forward Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 32.40 60.15Reverse Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 31.45 91.60Back Dive

401C 3 1.3 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 24.05 115.65Inward Dive

5211A 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 16.5 33.00 148.65Back Dive ½ Twist

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 28.80 177.45Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 16.0 30.40 207.85Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 21.0 39.90 247.75Back 1½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 6.906.0313.7Total DD:

ONELL LEE (2012) -- SABAH  4

401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 20.5 28.70 28.70Inward Dive

101B 3 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.5 24.75 53.45Forward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 35.10 88.55Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 29.45 118.00Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 35.00 153.00Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 16.0 33.60 186.60Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.0 29.40 216.00Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 3.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 12.5 30.00 246.00Forward 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 6.805.5315.2Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

SAMUEL CHUNG SHI YEN (2011) -- SARAWAK  5

401B 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 23.10 23.10  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 30.40 53.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5   14.5 26.10 79.60  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 25.65 105.25  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 34.00 139.25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 3 1.9 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   18.5 35.15 174.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 42.00 216.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 3.5 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.5   10.0 28.00 244.40  Back 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 6.305.2715.8Total DD:

AFRAZ MIQAEL BIN NORAZLAN (2012) -- PENANG  6

101B 3 1.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 25.50 25.50  Forward Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 29.70 55.20  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.5 24.50 79.70  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 29.75 109.45  Back Dive

5211A 3 2.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 35.00 144.45  Back Dive ½ Twist

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 172.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 38.95 211.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 30.40 241.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 6.805.8413.8Total DD:

ADRIAN NORMAN LIGADU BIN ABDULLAH (2012) -- SABAH  7

401B 3 1.4 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 25.20 25.20  Inward Dive

101B 3 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 24.75 49.95  Forward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 29.70 79.65  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 30.40 110.05  Reverse Dive

5211A 3 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 31.00 141.05  Back Dive ½ Twist

103B 3 1.6 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 165.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 25.65 190.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 25.65 216.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 6.105.2314.0Total DD:

LAI EASON (2011) -- KUALA LUMPUR  8

401C 3 1.3 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 24.05 24.05  Inward Dive

101C 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 26.60 50.65  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 81.25  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 23.40 104.65  Reverse Dive

5211A 3 2.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 4.5   16.5 33.00 137.65  Back Dive ½ Twist

103C 3 1.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 2.5 3.0   10.0 15.00 152.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 23.75 176.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5   19.5 37.05 213.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 6.305.2513.5Total DD:

LEV MACKENZIE LEOPOLD (2012) -- SABAH  9

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 23.10 23.10  Inward Dive

101B 3 1.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 28.50 51.60  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 23.80 75.40  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 25.20 100.60  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 33.00 133.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 3 1.9 3.5 3.0 4.0 2.5 4.0   10.5 19.95 153.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0   9.0 17.10 170.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   19.0 41.80 212.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 6.504.9514.4Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

TAH ZHE MING TRISTAN (2012) -- KUALA LUMPUR  10

401C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   19.5 25.35 25.35  Inward Dive

101C 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 28.00 53.35  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 22.95 76.30  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 36.00 112.30  Reverse Dive

5211A 3 2.0 4.5 6.0 4.0 4.5 3.5   13.0 26.00 138.30  Back Dive ½ Twist

202C 3 1.6 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.0   11.0 17.60 155.90  Back Somersault

103C 3 1.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 24.75 180.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 30.40 211.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 6.705.4413.2Total DD:

CAYDEN LIN ZI HERNG (2014) -- KUALA LUMPUR  11

101C 3 1.4 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   20.0 28.00 28.00  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 22.10 50.10  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 78.15  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.0   15.0 27.00 105.15  Reverse Dive

5221D 3 1.8 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   18.0 32.40 137.55  Back Somersault ½ Twist

103C 3 1.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0   13.5 20.25 157.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5   15.0 24.00 181.80  Back Somersault

5231D 3 2.0 1.5 1.5 0.0 1.5 1.0   4.0 8.00 189.80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Average award: Best award: 6.704.9513.1Total DD:

Referee:    
   Agnes  Wong
Judges:
   1.  Ang Lian Shen
   2.  Bee Lee
   3.  Muhammad Syahmi Bin Mohd Rezal
   4.  Vivian Ong
   5.  Rosatimah Binti Muhammad
   Reserve.  

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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210 GIRLS 3M SPRINGBOARD (C)

Saturday, 11 May, 2024

59th MILO/PRM MIAG DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS
2024

NATIONAL AQUATIC CENTRE BUKIT JALIL

KUALA LUMPUR

Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

7.0.7.3

CECELIA OLIVIA (2011) -- PERAK  1

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 18.5 29.60 29.60Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 37.80 67.40Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 35.15 102.55Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 7.0 8.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.5 28.70 131.25Inward Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 16.0 32.00 163.25Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 3 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 42.00 205.25Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 46.80 252.05Forward 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.106.4613.2Total DD:

ADRIELLE ELIZABETH TAN GIM WEI (2011) -- SINGAPORE  2

401B 3 1.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 29.40 29.40Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 18.5 29.60 59.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 35.10 94.10Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.5 33.25 127.35Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 41.00 168.35Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 40.95 209.30Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 37.20 246.50Forward 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.106.3613.2Total DD:

RYENNE CHAM (2011) -- SINGAPORE  3

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 17.5 28.00 28.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.5 34.65 62.65Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.0 32.40 95.05Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.0 32.30 127.35Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.0 36.00 163.35Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

303C 3 2.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 14.5 29.00 192.35Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 39.60 231.95Forward 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 6.005.6613.8Total DD:

SITI NURUL JANNAH (2012) -- PERAK  4

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 32.40 32.40Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 38.95 71.35Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.5 30.10 101.45Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 25.60 127.05Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.5 41.00 168.05Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 35.15 203.20Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 11.0 24.20 227.40Forward 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.306.0412.8Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

CAREN CHEN (2011) -- SINGAPORE  5

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 26.60 26.60  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 25.60 52.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 34.20 86.40  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 34.20 120.60  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 34.00 154.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 38.85 193.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   13.5 32.40 225.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 6.405.7613.2Total DD:

NUR ARYNA BALQIS BINTI AFENDI (2013) -- SARAWAK  6

401B 3 1.4 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 28.70 28.70  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 57.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 30.60 88.10  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 5.0   11.5 20.70 108.80  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.0 34.00 142.80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 3 1.9 4.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 35.15 177.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 38.50 216.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 6.905.7612.7Total DD:

NUR IKMAS DARWISYAH BINTI IKERAM (2012) -- SARAWAK  7

201B 3 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 36.00 36.00  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 38.95 74.95  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   22.0 30.80 105.75  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 30.40 136.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 3.5 2.0 2.5 3.0 0.0   7.5 15.00 151.15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 185.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 28.80 214.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.305.5413.2Total DD:

NUR ARISSA QAIREEN BINTI AZRIZAL (2012) -- PENANG  8

101B 3 1.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 27.75 27.75  Forward Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.0 32.40 60.15  Reverse Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 5.0   17.5 29.75 89.90  Back Dive

401C 3 1.3 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 23.40 113.30  Inward Dive

5211A 3 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 32.00 145.30  Back Dive ½ Twist

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 28.00 173.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 207.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 6.105.8911.8Total DD:

DEA BUTIZA HAIDIE (2012) -- SABAH  9

401B 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 23.10 23.10  Inward Dive

101B 3 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 25.50 48.60  Forward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 28.80 77.40  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 105.90  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 30.00 135.90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.0 35.70 171.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0   12.5 30.00 201.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 5.705.2313.1Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

LEA ZAIRA MOHD ZARIZ (2013) -- KUALA LUMPUR  10

101C 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 25.90 25.90  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 27.30 53.20  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 32.30 85.50  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.5 27.90 113.40  Reverse Dive

5221D 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.5 27.90 141.30  Back Somersault ½ Twist

103C 3 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 21.00 162.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 33.00 195.30  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Average award: Best award: 6.905.7911.5Total DD:

LYRA NURAMANDA RASHA BINTI RAFFIE (2011) -- SABAH  11

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 21.00  Inward Dive

101B 3 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 43.50  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 20.40 63.90  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 27.90 91.80  Reverse Dive

5211A 3 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.0   12.5 25.00 116.80  Back Dive ½ Twist

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 143.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.0 4.5   13.5 25.65 168.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 5.504.7011.9Total DD:

MARY KAYLA CLARENCE ONGKUDON (2011) -- SABAH  12

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 21.00  Inward Dive

101B 3 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 21.00 42.00  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 27.20 69.20  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 23.40 92.60  Reverse Dive

5211A 3 2.0 5.0 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 26.00 118.60  Back Dive ½ Twist

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 142.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 25.20 167.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 5.304.6912.1Total DD:

TIANA JEZMINE BINTI MOHD RADZLI (2011) -- SABAH  13

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 20.30 20.30  Inward Dive

101B 3 1.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 21.75 42.05  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 27.20 69.25  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 23.40 92.65  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 4.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   13.5 27.00 119.65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 143.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.5 2.0   7.0 14.70 158.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 5.404.5412.1Total DD:

HANNA MARIE SUIKING (2012) -- SABAH  14

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 21.70 21.70  Inward Dive

101B 3 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 23.25 44.95  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 23.80 68.75  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 23.40 92.15  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 0.0   5.5 11.00 103.15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 3 1.6 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 124.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 2.5 2.0 4.0 2.0 2.0   6.5 12.35 137.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 5.304.0011.9Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 3 / 4 4:59 PM,  Saturday, 11 May, 2024



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Referee:    
   Agnes  Wong
Judges:
   1.  Ang Lian Shen
   2.  Bee Lee
   3.  Muhammad Syahmi Bin Mohd Rezal
   4.  Vivian Ong
   5.  Rosatimah Binti Muhammad
   Reserve.  

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 4 / 4 4:59 PM,  Saturday, 11 May, 2024



301 MEN PLATFORM (O)

Sunday, 12 May, 2024

59th MILO/PRM MIAG DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS
2024

NATIONAL AQUATIC CENTRE BUKIT JALIL

KUALA LUMPUR

Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

7.0.7.3

MUHAMMAD ANILRIAN NORMATRUD ABDULLAH (2006) -- SABAH  1

303C 5 2.1 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 32.55 32.55Reverse 1½ Somersaults

205C 5 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 23.0 69.00 101.55Back 2½ Somersaults

107B 10 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 52.50 154.05Forward 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.0 23.5 75.20 229.25Inward 3½ Somersaults

6243D 10 3.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 15.0 48.00 277.25Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

5253B 10 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 19.0 60.80 338.05Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 7.806.3317.7Total DD:

AWANG SHARZAN NASRIN BIN AWANG NASARUDDIN (2005) -- SARAWAK  2

612B 7.5 1.8 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 35.10 35.10Armstand Somersault

301B 7.5 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 39.90 75.00Reverse Dive

105B 5 2.6 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 19.5 50.70 125.70Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 5 3.1 5.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.0 43.40 169.10Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 5 3.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 14.5 43.50 212.60Back 2½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 46.25 258.85Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 7.005.9014.9Total DD:

CHAN MIN HERN (2007) -- PERAK  3

624C 5 2.6 4.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 10.0 26.00 26.00Armstand Back Double Somersault

303C 5 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.5 36.75 62.75Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 5 2.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.0 36.40 99.15Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 5 3.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 49.60 148.75Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 5 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 17.0 51.00 199.75Back 2½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 17.0 42.50 242.25Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 5.805.1015.9Total DD:

Referee:    
   Agnes  Wong
Platform Judge
   Nurfazriyanti Binti Jali
Judges:

1. Muhammad Syahmi Bin Mohd Rezal
2. Vivian Ong
3. Bee Lee
4. Ang Lian Shen
5. Rosatimah Binti Muhammad
Reserve.  Khong Jo Ann

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 1 / 1 9:26 AM,  Sunday, 12 May, 2024



302 WOMEN PLATFORM (O)

Sunday, 12 May, 2024

59th MILO/PRM MIAG DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS
2024

NATIONAL AQUATIC CENTRE BUKIT JALIL

KUALA LUMPUR

Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

7.0.7.3

MEGAN YOW KAI SI (2010) -- SINGAPORE  1

405B 10 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 15.5 43.40 43.40Inward 2½ Somersaults

305C 10 2.8 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 42.00 85.40Reverse 2½ Somersaults

205B 10 2.9 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 13.5 39.15 124.55Back 2½ Somersaults

105B 5 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.0 46.80 171.35Forward 2½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 43.20 214.55Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 6.005.0214.3Total DD:

AINSLEE KWANG JIA ERN (2011) -- SINGAPORE  2

5231D 5 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 21.0 44.10 44.10Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 5 2.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 39.00 83.10Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 5 2.1 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 25.20 108.30Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 5 2.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 46.80 155.10Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.0 54.00 209.10Inward 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.206.0811.5Total DD:

EILISHA RANIA ABRIAL RAJAGOPAL (2006) -- SARAWAK  3

201B 10 1.8 8.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 23.5 42.30 42.30Back Dive

301B 10 1.9 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 40.85 83.15Reverse Dive

405B 10 2.8 4.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 14.0 39.20 122.35Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 10 3.0 3.5 4.0 2.5 4.0 4.0 11.5 34.50 156.85Forward 3½ Somersaults

5251B 10 2.6 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 39.00 195.85Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Average award: Best award: 7.605.6412.1Total DD:

PRISILIA CHONG YAO (2007) -- PERAK  4

403B 5 2.4 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 16.0 38.40 38.40Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 14.0 33.60 72.00Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 5 2.3 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 16.0 36.80 108.80Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 5 2.1 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 32.55 141.35Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 31.50 172.85Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Average award: Best award: 5.405.1611.3Total DD:

Referee:    
   Agnes  Wong
Platform Judge
   Nurfazriyanti Binti Jali
Judges:

1. Muhammad Syahmi Bin Mohd Rezal
2. Vivian Ong
3. Bee Lee
4. Ang Lian Shen
5. Rosatimah Binti Muhammad
Reserve.  Khong Jo Ann

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 1 / 1 9:27 AM,  Sunday, 12 May, 2024



303 BOYS PLATFORM (A)

Sunday, 12 May, 2024

59th MILO/PRM MIAG DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS
2024

NATIONAL AQUATIC CENTRE BUKIT JALIL

KUALA LUMPUR

Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

7.0.7.3

ELVIS PRIESTLY AK CLEMENT (2006) -- SARAWAK  1

103B 10 1.6 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 24.5 39.20 39.20Forward 1½ Somersaults 2

403B 10 2.0 9.0 8.5 9.5 9.0 9.5 27.5 55.00 94.20Inward 1½ Somersaults 1

201B 10 1.8 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 25.0 45.00 139.20Back Dive 1

301B 10 1.9 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.5 27.0 51.30 190.50Reverse Dive 1

107B 10 3.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 9.0 25.0 75.00 265.50Forward 3½ Somersaults 1

407C 10 3.2 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 25.5 81.60 347.10Inward 3½ Somersaults 1

207C 10 3.3 9.5 8.5 9.5 9.0 9.5 28.0 92.40 439.50Back 3½ Somersaults 1

5253B 10 3.2 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 24.0 76.80 516.30Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 1

6243D 10 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.5 72.00 588.30Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists 1

Average award: Best award: 9.208.4623.2Total DD:

JARED AIDEN ANAK HAROLD (2007) -- SARAWAK  2

103B 10 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 36.00 36.00Forward 1½ Somersaults 3

403B 10 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 42.00 78.00Inward 1½ Somersaults 3

201B 10 1.8 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 25.5 45.90 123.90Back Dive 4

301B 10 1.9 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 25.5 48.45 172.35Reverse Dive 2

107B 10 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 23.0 69.00 241.35Forward 3½ Somersaults 2

407C 10 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.5 72.00 313.35Inward 3½ Somersaults 2

305C 10 2.8 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 18.5 51.80 365.15Reverse 2½ Somersaults 2

5253B 10 3.2 8.0 5.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.0 70.40 435.55Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 2

6243D 10 3.2 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 18.5 59.20 494.75Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists 2

Average award: Best award: 8.607.2722.7Total DD:

ASYRAAF HAIKAL ASYRAD (2007) -- PERAK  3

103B 10 1.6 8.5 7.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 25.0 40.00 40.00Forward 1½ Somersaults 1

403B 10 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.0 44.00 84.00Inward 1½ Somersaults 2

201B 10 1.8 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 24.0 43.20 127.20Back Dive 3

301B 10 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 39.90 167.10Reverse Dive 4

105B 5 2.6 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 21.5 55.90 223.00Forward 2½ Somersaults 3

303C 5 2.1 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 15.0 31.50 254.50Reverse 1½ Somersaults 3

405B 10 2.8 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 17.0 47.60 302.10Inward 2½ Somersaults 3

6243D 10 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 72.00 374.10Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists 3

5253B 10 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 67.20 441.30Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 3

Average award: Best award: 8.306.9921.2Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 1 / 2 10:27 AM,  Sunday, 12 May, 2024



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

CHOO JIN WEI (2008) -- KUALA LUMPUR  4

103B 10 1.6 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 34.40 34.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 4

301B 10 1.9 7.5 7.0 8.5 6.5 7.5   22.0 41.80 76.20  Reverse Dive 4

5251B 10 2.6 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0   23.0 59.80 136.00  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist 2

401B 10 1.4 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0   23.5 32.90 168.90  Inward Dive 3

203C 5 2.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 31.00 199.90  Back 1½ Somersaults 4

105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 5.5 7.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 40.80 240.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults 4

405B 10 2.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 54.60 295.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults 4

6241B 10 2.7 4.5 5.0 3.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 36.45 331.75  Armstand Back Double Somersault ½ Twist 4

5152B 10 2.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 43.50 375.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist 4

Average award: Best award: 7.906.3820.3Total DD:

Referee:    
   Agnes  Wong
Platform Judge
   Rosatimah Binti Muhammad
Judges:
   1.  Nurfazriyanti Binti Jali
   2.  Khong Jo Ann
   3.  Ang Lian Shen
   4.  Gracie Junita
   5.  Nur Hazzarina Binti Jimie
   Reserve.  Bee Lee

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 2 / 2 10:27 AM,  Sunday, 12 May, 2024



305 BOYS PLATFORM (B)

Sunday, 12 May, 2024

59th MILO/PRM MIAG DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS
2024

NATIONAL AQUATIC CENTRE BUKIT JALIL

KUALA LUMPUR

Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

7.0.7.3

MUHAMMMD LUTFIR RAHMAN BIN MOHAMMD RAZAK (2009) -- SARAWAK  1

201B 10 1.8 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 40.50 40.50Back Dive

301B 10 1.9 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 20.5 38.95 79.45Reverse Dive

103B 10 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 36.00 115.45Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 43.00 158.45Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 5 2.1 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.0 46.20 204.65Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 5 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 18.0 46.80 251.45Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 5 3.1 3.5 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 9.5 29.45 280.90Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 50.00 330.90Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Average award: Best award: 7.606.5117.6Total DD:

DONALD CHEN DA WIN (2010) -- KUALA LUMPUR  2

103B 10 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 20.0 32.00 32.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 10 1.4 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 19.0 26.60 58.60Inward Dive

301B 10 1.9 8.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 42.75 101.35Reverse Dive

5251B 10 2.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 44.20 145.55Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 5 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 34.00 179.55Back 1½ Somersaults

6241B 10 2.7 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 12.5 33.75 213.30Armstand Back Double Somersault ½ Twist

5152B 10 2.9 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 52.20 265.50Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405B 10 2.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 58.80 324.30Inward 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.606.1617.9Total DD:

MEGAT SYAKIR HASHIM (2010) -- PERAK  3

201B 10 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 27.90 27.90Back Dive

301B 10 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 18.5 35.15 63.05Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 35.70 98.75Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 18.5 38.85 137.60Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 5 2.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 14.5 29.00 166.60Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 5 2.1 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 18.0 37.80 204.40Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 5 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.5 46.80 251.20Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 17.5 42.00 293.20Forward 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 6.905.9616.4Total DD:

MUHAMAD HAZIQ MUIZZUDIN BIN MOHD ASRI (2009) -- TERENGGANU  4

401B 5 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 20.5 30.75 30.75Inward Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 20.0 34.00 64.75Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 28.00 92.75Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 17.5 28.00 120.75Reverse Dive

612B 5 1.7 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 2.5 9.5 16.15 136.90 2Armstand Somersault

403B 5 2.4 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 44.40 181.30Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 5 2.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 15.5 40.30 221.60Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 19.5 40.95 262.55Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Average award: Best award: 7.005.7615.2Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

MOHD AYRON SHADWAZ BIN SHAEM (2009) -- SABAH  5

401B 5 1.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 28.50 28.50  Inward Dive

103B 5 1.7 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 35.70 64.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 5 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 21.75 85.95  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 20.00 105.95  Reverse Dive

5231D 5 2.1 5.5 2.0 3.0 4.0 3.0   10.0 21.00 126.95  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

612B 5 1.7 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0   14.0 23.80 150.75  Armstand Somersault

403B 5 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 28.80 179.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 5 2.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 31.20 210.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 6.904.7915.1Total DD:

Referee:    
   Agnes  Wong
Platform Judge
   Khong Jo Ann
Judges:
   1.  Vivian Ong
   2.  Rosatimah Binti Muhammad
   3.  Gracie Junita
   4.  Bee Lee
   5.  Ang Lian Shen
   Reserve.  Muhammad Syahmi Bin Mohd Rezal

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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306 GIRLS PLATFORM (B)

Sunday, 12 May, 2024

59th MILO/PRM MIAG DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS
2024

NATIONAL AQUATIC CENTRE BUKIT JALIL

KUALA LUMPUR

Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

7.0.7.3

NURUL FARISYA ALIA BINTI AFENDI (2010) -- SARAWAK  1

103B 10 1.6 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 34.40 34.40Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 20.5 41.00 75.40Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 10 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.0 37.80 113.20Back Dive

301B 10 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 35.15 148.35Reverse Dive

105B 5 2.6 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 45.50 193.85Forward 2½ Somersaults

405B 10 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.5 54.60 248.45Inward 2½ Somersaults

5251B 10 2.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 17.0 44.20 292.65Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Average award: Best award: 7.306.4915.3Total DD:

NG JIA GEE (2010) -- KUALA LUMPUR  2

101B 10 1.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 23.0 34.50 34.50Forward Dive

401B 10 1.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 21.5 30.10 64.60Inward Dive

201B 10 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 30.60 95.20Back Dive

301B 10 1.9 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 36.10 131.30Reverse Dive

5231D 10 2.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 16.5 33.00 164.30Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 10 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 33.60 197.90Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 15.0 30.00 227.90Inward 1½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.606.3712.2Total DD:

UZLIFATIL JANNAH BINTI ASHRAF (2009) -- TERENGGANU  3

401B 5 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 20.0 30.00 30.00Inward Dive

101B 5 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 25.35 55.35Forward Dive

201C 5 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.0 24.00 79.35Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 24.80 104.15Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 25.50 129.65Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 5 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 15.0 36.00 165.65Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 1.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 1.5 7.0 11.90 177.55 2Armstand Somersault

Average award: Best award: 6.605.0911.7Total DD:

Referee:    
   Agnes  Wong
Platform Judge
   Khong Jo Ann
Judges:

1. Vivian Ong
2. Rosatimah Binti Muhammad
3. Gracie Junita
4. Bee Lee
5. Ang Lian Shen
Reserve.  Muhammad Syahmi Bin Mohd Rezal

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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307 BOYS PLATFORM (C)

Sunday, 12 May, 2024

59th MILO/PRM MIAG DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS
2024

NATIONAL AQUATIC CENTRE BUKIT JALIL

KUALA LUMPUR

Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

7.0.7.3

SAMUEL CHUNG SHI YEN (2011) -- SARAWAK  1

103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 18.5 29.60 29.60Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 29.70 59.30Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 19.5 37.05 96.35Reverse Dive

403C 5 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 16.5 36.30 132.65Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 5 2.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 44.20 176.85Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 56.70 233.55Inward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 21.0 44.10 277.65Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Average award: Best award: 7.006.1714.9Total DD:

YEE HAN LIN (2012) -- PERAK  2

201B 7.5 1.8 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 21.0 37.80 37.80Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 21.0 39.90 77.70Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 18.0 30.60 108.30Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.0 31.50 139.80Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 5 2.2 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 36.30 176.10Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.0 44.00 220.10Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 5 2.1 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 34.65 254.75Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.306.1613.8Total DD:

ARIF AISY BIN ROSSHARISHAM (2011) -- TERENGGANU  3

401B 5 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 31.50 31.50Inward Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 20.0 34.00 65.50Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.0 22.40 87.90Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.0 28.80 116.70Reverse Dive

5231D 5 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 38.85 155.55Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 5 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 50.40 205.95Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.5 39.60 245.55Forward 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.006.1313.3Total DD:

ONELL LEE (2012) -- SABAH  4

401B 5 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.5 29.25 29.25Inward Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 28.05 57.30Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 5 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 27.00 84.30Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 32.80 117.10Reverse Dive

5231D 5 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 44.10 161.20Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 5 2.4 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 44.40 205.60Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2.4 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 28.80 234.40Forward 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 6.905.9613.2Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 1 / 2 2:27 PM,  Sunday, 12 May, 2024



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

AFRAZ MIQAEL BIN NORAZLAN (2012) -- PENANG  5

101B 5 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   21.5 27.95 27.95  Forward Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   15.0 24.00 51.95  Reverse Dive

201C 5 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 27.75 79.70  Back Dive

5211A 5 1.8 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 22.50 102.20  Back Dive ½ Twist

403C 5 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 39.60 141.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103C 5 1.6 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 35.20 177.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 25.20 202.20  Armstand Somersault

Average award: Best award: 7.205.8011.8Total DD:

JORDAN LIM ZHONG THERN (2011) -- PENANG  6

101B 5 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 24.70 24.70  Forward Dive

301C 5 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 28.80 53.50  Reverse Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 27.00 80.50  Back Dive

401C 5 1.4 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 24.50 105.00  Inward Dive

5211A 5 1.8 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.5 3.5   15.5 27.90 132.90  Back Dive ½ Twist

103C 5 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.0 35.20 168.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 28.05 196.15  Armstand Somersault

Average award: Best award: 7.306.0010.9Total DD:

LEV MACKENZIE LEOPOLD (2012) -- SABAH  7

401B 5 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.5 26.25 26.25  Inward Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 3.0   13.5 22.95 49.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 5 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 26.25 75.45  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 101.05  Reverse Dive

5231D 5 2.1 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 29.40 130.45  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 5 2.2 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 31.90 162.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2.4 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5   11.5 27.60 189.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 5.905.0013.0Total DD:

ADRIAN NORMAN LIGADU BIN ABDULLAH (2012) -- SABAH  8

401B 5 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 24.00 24.00  Inward Dive

101B 5 1.3 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   20.5 26.65 50.65  Forward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 24.75 75.40  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 106.60  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 28.90 135.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.0 3.0   11.0 18.70 154.20  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2.2 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.0 5.5   15.5 34.10 188.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 6.905.4911.5Total DD:

Referee:    
   Agnes  Wong
Judges:
   1.  Muhammad Syahmi Bin Mohd Rezal
   2.  Nurfazriyanti Binti Jali
   3.  Khong Jo Ann
   4.  Nur Hazzarina Binti Jimie
   5.  Bee Lee
   Reserve.  Rosatimah Binti Muhammad

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 2 / 2 2:27 PM,  Sunday, 12 May, 2024



308 GIRLS PLATFORM (C)

Sunday, 12 May, 2024

59th MILO/PRM MIAG DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS
2024

NATIONAL AQUATIC CENTRE BUKIT JALIL

KUALA LUMPUR

Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

7.0.7.3

CECELIA OLIVIA (2011) -- PERAK  1

101B 7.5 1.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.0 33.00 33.00Forward Dive

201B 7.5 1.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.0 25.20 58.20Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 35.15 93.35Reverse Dive

5231D 5 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 21.0 44.10 137.45Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 5 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.5 51.60 189.05Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 19.5 46.80 235.85Forward 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.206.5012.1Total DD:

ADRIELLE ELIZABETH TAN GIM WEI (2011) -- SINGAPORE  2

103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.0 28.80 28.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 47.25 76.05Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 34.20 110.25Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 23.0 43.70 153.95Reverse Dive

203C 5 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 19.0 38.00 191.95Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 40.95 232.90Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Average award: Best award: 7.706.6811.5Total DD:

NUR IKMAS DARWISYAH BINTI IKERAM (2012) -- SARAWAK  3

201B 7.5 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 19.5 35.10 35.10Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 22.5 42.75 77.85Reverse Dive

101B 7.5 1.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 33.75 111.60Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 29.25 140.85Inward Dive

103B 5 1.7 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 22.0 37.40 178.25Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 16.5 36.30 214.55Inward 1½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.506.8310.6Total DD:

SITI NURUL JANNAH (2012) -- PERAK  4

201C 5 1.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 29.25 29.25Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.0 28.80 58.05Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 31.45 89.50Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 41.80 131.30Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.0 31.50 162.80Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 5 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.0 38.40 201.20Forward 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 6.305.7711.5Total DD:

RYENNE CHAM (2011) -- SINGAPORE  5

103B 5 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 13.5 22.95 22.95Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 5 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 50.40 73.35Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 5 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 23.25 96.60Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 17.5 28.00 124.60Reverse Dive

5231D 5 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 33.60 158.20Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 5 2.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 13.0 33.80 192.00Forward 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 6.905.3311.9Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 1 / 3 2:28 PM,  Sunday, 12 May, 2024



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

NUR ARYNA BALQIS BINTI AFENDI (2013) -- SARAWAK  6

401B 5 1.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5   23.0 34.50 34.50  Inward Dive

103B 5 1.7 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   23.0 39.10 73.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.5 36.00 109.60  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.0 25.50 135.10  Reverse Dive

5231D 5 2.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 135.10 1Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 5 2.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.0   22.0 48.40 183.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.705.8510.8Total DD:

NUR ARISSA QAIREEN BINTI AZRIZAL (2012) -- PENANG  7

101B 5 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.5 25.35 25.35  Forward Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0   16.0 25.60 50.95  Reverse Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 73.45  Back Dive

401C 5 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 26.60 100.05  Inward Dive

5211A 5 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 29.70 129.75  Back Dive ½ Twist

103C 5 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 30.40 160.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 6.505.809.2Total DD:

FABIANA ANDERIANNA (2012) -- PERAK  8

201C 5 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 24.75  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   21.5 34.40 59.15  Reverse Dive

101B 5 1.3 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 29.25 88.40  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 31.50 119.90  Inward Dive

103B 5 1.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 119.90 1Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 30.80 150.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 7.405.309.8Total DD:

DEA BUTIZA HAIDIE (2012) -- SABAH  9

401B 5 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 28.50 28.50  Inward Dive

101B 5 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.5 22.75 51.25  Forward Dive

201B 5 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.5 21.60 72.85  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 104.05  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 4.5   15.0 25.50 129.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 1.5   9.5 16.15 145.70  Armstand Somersault

Average award: Best award: 6.405.159.4Total DD:

TIANA JEZMINE BINTI MOHD RADZLI (2011) -- SABAH  10

401B 5 1.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 24.00 24.00  Inward Dive

101B 5 1.3 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 20.15 44.15  Forward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 24.00 68.15  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 20.80 88.95  Reverse Dive

612B 5 1.7 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 25.50 114.45  Armstand Somersault

103B 5 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0   12.0 20.40 134.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 5.404.809.3Total DD:

HANNA MARIE SUIKING (2012) -- SABAH  11

401B 5 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 22.50  Inward Dive

101B 5 1.3 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.0 22.10 44.60  Forward Dive

201C 5 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 69.35  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   15.5 24.80 94.15  Reverse Dive

612B 5 1.7 4.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0   11.0 18.70 112.85  Armstand Somersault

103B 5 1.7 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 2.0   11.5 19.55 132.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 5.604.729.3Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 2 / 3 2:28 PM,  Sunday, 12 May, 2024



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Referee:    
   Agnes  Wong
Judges:
   1.  Muhammad Syahmi Bin Mohd Rezal
   2.  Nurfazriyanti Binti Jali
   3.  Khong Jo Ann
   4.  Nur Hazzarina Binti Jimie
   5.  Bee Lee
   Reserve.  Rosatimah Binti Muhammad

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 3 / 3 2:28 PM,  Sunday, 12 May, 2024



59th MILO/PRM MIAG DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS
2024

309 MIXED 3M SPRINGBOARD SYNCHRO (O)

Sunday, 12 May, 2024

NATIONAL AQUATIC CENTRE BUKIT JALIL

KUALA LUMPUR

Detailed Result
Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5

7.0.7.3

S1 S2

DAYANG NURSHARZYRA BINTI AWANG NASARUDDIN (2007)  -- SARAWAK   

MUHAMMMD LUTFIR RAHMAN BIN MOHAMMD RAZAK (2009)  -- SARAWAK   

1

201B 3 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 35.0 42.00 42.007.0 7.5 2

301B 3 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 36.5 43.80 85.807.5 7.5 1

105B 3 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 35.5 51.12 136.927.0 7.0 1

405C 3 2.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 28.0 45.36 182.285.0 4.0 1

5233D 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 33.0 47.52 229.807.0 5.5 1

Average award: Best award: 7.216.71

LEE YIAT QING (2008)  -- KUALA LUMPUR   

NURQAYYUM NAZMI BIN MOHAMAD NAZMI (2006)  -- KUALA LUMPUR   

2

101B 3 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 38.0 45.60 45.607.5 7.5 1

301B 3 2.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 5.5 30.5 36.60 82.205.5 5.5 2

405C 3 2.7 8.0 7.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 24.0 38.88 121.084.0 4.5 2

205C 3 2.8 6.5 6.5 4.0 2.0 4.0 24.0 40.32 161.405.5 4.0 2

5233D 3 2.4 8.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 36.5 52.56 213.968.0 7.5 2

Average award: Best award: 7.716.20

CHOO JIN WEI (2008)  -- KUALA LUMPUR   

CELESTE LEE QIN (2006)  -- KUALA LUMPUR   

3

201B 3 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 30.5 36.60 36.606.0 6.0 4

301B 3 2.0 3.5 4.5 6.5 6.5 4.5 23.5 28.20 64.804.0 4.0 6

403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 32.0 40.32 105.126.0 6.0 4

105B 3 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 31.5 45.36 150.486.0 6.0 3

5231D 3 2.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 35.5 42.60 193.087.0 7.5 3

Average award: Best award: 7.006.14

MUHD AHZA (2006)  -- PERAK   

PRISILIA CHONG YAO (2007)  -- PERAK   

4

101B 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 31.0 37.20 37.206.5 6.5 3

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 31.5 37.80 75.006.0 6.5 3

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 28.5 35.91 110.914.5 5.5 3

203B 3 2.2 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 26.5 34.98 145.895.5 5.0 4

303B 3 2.3 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 25.5 35.19 181.085.0 6.0 4

Average award: Best award: 6.215.73
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Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2

ARIF AISY BIN ROSSHARISHAM (2011)  -- TERENGGANU   

UZLIFATIL JANNAH BINTI ASHRAF (2009)  -- TERENGGANU   

5

101B 3 2.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   3.5 22.5 27.00 27.003.5 3.0   7

201B 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 4.5   6.0 31.0 37.20 64.206.5 7.5   7

301B 3 1.9 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   5.5 26.0 29.64 93.844.5 5.0   7

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   6.5 32.0 40.32 134.166.0 7.0   7

5231D 3 2.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   5.5 28.0 33.60 167.766.0 5.5   5

Average award: Best award: 6.295.63

DEA BUTIZA HAIDIE (2012)  -- SABAH   

MOHD AYRON SHADWAZ BIN SHAEM (2009)  -- SABAH   

6

201B 3 2.0 6.5 7.0 5.0 4.0   6.0 29.5 35.40 35.405.5 6.5   5

301B 3 2.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   5.0 27.5 33.00 68.406.0 5.0   5

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   5.5 27.0 32.40 100.805.5 6.0   6

403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   6.0 29.0 36.54 137.345.5 6.0   5

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 3.0 3.5   4.0 21.0 30.24 167.584.0 3.0   6

Average award: Best award: 5.865.40

NUR ARISSA QAIREEN BINTI AZRIZAL (2012)  -- PENANG   

JORDAN LIM ZHONG THERN (2011)  -- PENANG   

7

201C 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   4.0 25.5 30.60 30.604.5 5.0   6

301C 3 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   6.5 34.0 40.80 71.406.5 8.0   4

103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.0 6.0 5.5   6.5 33.0 31.68 103.086.5 7.0   5

403C 3 1.9 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   5.5 27.5 31.35 134.435.0 6.5   6

5211A 3 2.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   5.5 25.5 30.60 165.035.5 5.0   7

Average award: Best award: 6.715.83

Referee:    
   Agnes  Wong
Execution Judges:
   1.  Nur Hazzarina Binti Jimie
   2.  Muhammad Syahmi Bin Mohd Rezal
   3.  Khong Jo Ann
   4.  Gracie Junita
   Reserve.  
Synchro Judges:
   1.  Rosatimah Binti Muhammad
   2.  Nurfazriyanti Binti Jali
   3.  Bee Lee
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59th MILO/PRM MIAG DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS
2024

310 MIXED PLATFORM SYNCHRO (O)

Sunday, 12 May, 2024

NATIONAL AQUATIC CENTRE BUKIT JALIL

KUALA LUMPUR

Detailed Result
Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5

7.0.7.3

S1 S2

JARED AIDEN ANAK HAROLD (2007)  -- SARAWAK   

NURUL FARISYA ALIA BINTI AFENDI (2010)  -- SARAWAK   

1

201B 10 2.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 5.5 7.5 36.5 43.80 43.807.5 7.5 1

301B 10 2.0 8.0 8.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 37.0 44.40 88.207.5 7.5 1

403B 10 2.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 30.0 36.00 124.206.5 6.0 1

105B 5 2.6 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 34.5 53.82 178.027.0 7.5 1

5231D 5 2.1 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 33.0 41.58 219.607.5 6.5 1

Average award: Best award: 7.296.71

CHAN MIN HERN (2007)  -- PERAK   

PRISILIA CHONG YAO (2007)  -- PERAK   

2

101B 7.5 2.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 35.5 42.60 42.607.0 7.5 2

401B 7.5 2.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 34.5 41.40 84.006.5 7.5 2

203B 5 2.3 7.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 28.5 39.33 123.335.0 6.0 2

303C 5 2.1 7.0 6.0 4.0 5.5 6.5 29.5 37.17 160.505.0 6.5 2

5231D 5 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 29.0 36.54 197.045.5 6.0 2

Average award: Best award: 7.076.27

ARIF AISY BIN ROSSHARISHAM (2011)  -- TERENGGANU   

UZLIFATIL JANNAH BINTI ASHRAF (2009)  -- TERENGGANU   

3

201C 5 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 31.0 37.20 37.205.5 6.5 5

301C 5 2.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 31.0 37.20 74.406.0 6.5 5

103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 31.5 32.13 106.536.0 6.5 3

403B 5 2.4 4.0 4.5 6.5 6.5 4.5 26.5 38.16 144.696.0 5.0 3

5211A 5 1.8 6.0 6.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 24.0 25.92 170.614.5 4.5 3

Average award: Best award: 6.435.79

SAMUEL CHUNG SHI YEN (2011)  -- SARAWAK   

NUR IKMAS DARWISYAH BINTI IKERAM (2012)  -- SARAWAK   

4

201B 5 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 33.0 39.60 39.606.0 7.0 4

301B 5 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 30.0 36.00 75.605.5 6.0 4

612B 5 1.7 5.5 4.0 3.0 4.5 3.5 19.0 19.38 94.984.0 3.0 6

103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 30.0 30.60 125.586.0 6.0 6

403C 5 2.2 7.0 6.5 4.5 5.0 6.5 31.0 40.92 166.506.5 6.5 4

Average award: Best award: 6.575.73
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Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2

JORDAN LIM ZHONG THERN (2011)  -- PENANG   

NUR ARISSA QAIREEN BINTI AZRIZAL (2012)  -- PENANG   

5

401C 5 2.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   6.5 34.0 40.80 40.807.0 7.0   3

301C 5 2.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 5.0   6.0 31.0 37.20 78.007.0 6.0   3

201C 5 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   5.0 27.0 24.30 102.305.5 5.5   4

5211A 5 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   5.0 30.0 32.40 134.707.0 6.0   4

103C 5 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   6.0 30.0 28.80 163.506.5 6.5   5

Average award: Best award: 6.716.03

LEV MACKENZIE LEOPOLD (2012)  -- SABAH   

DEA BUTIZA HAIDIE (2012)  -- SABAH   

6

401B 5 2.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 5.5   5.5 29.5 35.40 35.406.0 6.0   6

101B 5 2.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   6.0 31.5 37.80 73.206.0 6.5   6

201C 5 1.5 6.5 6.0 4.5 5.5   5.5 28.5 25.65 98.856.0 5.5   5

301C 5 1.6 7.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   5.5 29.5 28.32 127.176.0 6.0   5

5231D 5 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   4.5 26.0 32.76 159.936.5 5.0   6

Average award: Best award: 6.215.81

Referee:    
   Agnes  Wong
Execution Judges:
   1.  Muhammad Syahmi Bin Mohd Rezal
   2.  Khong Jo Ann
   3.  Bee Lee
   4.  Nurfazriyanti Binti Jali
Synchro Judges:
   1.  Gracie Junita
   2.  Vivian Ong
   3.  Nur Hazzarina Binti Jimie
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